
La Mesa Water Cooperative Service Line Inventory NM3500123

PWSID:
Population Served (number of 
people):

Number of Service Connections: PWS Type:

NM3500123 650 335                 CWS NTNCWS

No

State: Zip Code:

NM 87043

Title:

Email:

PWS Information
Purpose of this worksheet:  For water systems to document basic system information.

Street or P.O. Box:

Placitas

City or Town:

PO Box 53

La Mesa Water Cooperative

Water System Name:  
Facility Information

Mailing Address
If you are a CWS, do multi-family residences comprise at least 20% of the structures you serve?

System Contact Person

505-771-2330 jock_embry@lamesawatercoop.org
Telephone:
Jock Embry
Name:

President

Person Who Prepared Inventory (if different from above)
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La Mesa Water Cooperative Service Line Inventory NM3500123

Street Address
Other Location 

Identifier
Describe the Field 

Verification Method
Enter the Date of Field 

Verification
Describe the Field 

Verification Method
Enter the Date of Field 

Verification

A Unique ID is 
recommended for 
each service line.

Select Yes if sensitive 
subpopulation, e.g., 

day care, school, 
multifamily home. If 

Yes-Other, describe in 
the Notes field.

Does location 
meet state 

affordability 
guidelines or 

other measures?

Dropdown list includes recommended 
subclassifications. If "Non-Lead 
Other", describe in Notes field

Select Yes, No, or Don't 
know. Important for 

determining if 
downstream/ customer-

owned galvanized service 
line requires replacement

Date, year, or 
estimated date 
range when the 
service line was 

installed or 
replaced

Diameter in 
inches

Select option from drop down 
list. If "Other," describe in the 

Notes field
Select Yes or No

Select option from drop down 
list. If "Other," describe in the 

Notes field

Enter approximate date of 
field verification or date 

that the record was 
updated

Can use this field for 
documenting additional 

relevant information, 
including when classification 

changes.

Dropdown list includes 
recommended subclassifications. 

If non-lead other, describe in 
Notes field.

Date, year, or 
estimated date range 
when the service line 

was installed or 
replaced

Diameter in 
inches

Select option from drop down 
list. If "Other," describe in the 

Notes field
Select Yes or No

Select option from drop down 
list. If "Other," describe in the 

Notes field

Enter approximate date of 
field verification or date 
that record was updated

Can use this field for 
documenting addition

relevant information,
including when 

classification changes

150 9 Calle Flores East LM Block 1 Lot 01 A 1 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1989 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Date from Sandoval County 
Assessor website

Non-Lead - Plastic 2023 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

129 56 Calle Chamisa LM Block 1 Lot 02 A 1 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1989 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Date from Sandoval County 
Assessor website

Non-Lead - Plastic 1993 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

156 8 Calle Flores East LM Block 1 Lot 02 A 2 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1989 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Date from Sandoval County 
Assessor website

Non-Lead - Plastic 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

97 2 West Calle Flores LM Block 1 Lot 02 B No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1989 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Date from Sandoval County 
Assessor website

Non-Lead - Plastic 1997 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

143 4 Calle Flores West LM Block 1 Lot 03 A No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1989 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Date from Sandoval County 
Assessor website

Non-Lead - Plastic 1999 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

126 38 Calle Chamisa LM Block 1 Lot 04 A 1 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1989 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Date from Sandoval County 
Assessor website

Non-Lead - Plastic 1997 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

31 LM Block 1 Lot 05 A No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1989 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Undeveloped lot; no service 
line

Non-Lead - Other na 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No Undeveloped lot

132 38 Camino Barranca LM Block 1 Lot 06 A No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1989 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Date from Sandoval County 
Assessor website

Non-Lead - Plastic 1993 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

109 4 Calle Chamisa LM Block 1 Lot 06 B No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1989 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Date from Sandoval County 
Assessor website

Non-Lead - Plastic 1995 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

155 18 Calle Chamisa LM Block 1 Lot 06 C No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1989 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Date from Sandoval County 
Assessor website

Non-Lead - Plastic 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

159 20 Calle Chamisa LM Block 1 Lot 06 D No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1989 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Date from Sandoval County 
Assessor website

Non-Lead - Plastic 1996 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

61 46 Camino Barranca LM Block 1 Lot 07 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1989 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Date from Sandoval County 
Assessor website

Non-Lead - Plastic 1993 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

27 50 Camino Barranca LM Block 1 Lot 08 A No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1989 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Date from Sandoval County 
Assessor website

Non-Lead - Plastic 1990 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

127 21 Calle Chamisa LM Block 1 Lot 09 A No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1989 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Date from Sandoval County 
Assessor website

Non-Lead - Plastic 1992 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

94 23 Calle Chamisa LM Block 1 Lot 10 A No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1989 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Date from Sandoval County 
Assessor website

Non-Lead - Plastic 1992 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

46 33 Calle Chamisa
LM Block 1 Lot 11 A 1 

A
No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1989 3/4

Installation date after lead 
ban

No
Date from Sandoval County 

Assessor website
Non-Lead - Plastic 1991 5/8

Installation date after lead 
ban

No

165 27 Calle Chamisa
LM Block 1 Lot 11 A 1 

B
No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1989 3/4

Installation date after lead 
ban

No
Date from Sandoval County 

Assessor website
Non-Lead - Plastic 2014 5/8

Installation date after lead 
ban

No

36 LM Block 1 Lot 12 A 2 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1989 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Undeveloped lot; no service 
line

Non-Lead - Other na 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No Undeveloped lot

25 53 Calle Chamisa LM Block 1 Lot 13 A 1 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1989 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Date from Sandoval County 
Assessor website

Non-Lead - Plastic 1991 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

164 57 Calle Chamisa LM Block 1 Lot 13 A 2 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1989 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Date from Sandoval County 
Assessor website

Non-Lead - Plastic 2001 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

30 LM Block 1 Lot 14 B No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1989 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Undeveloped lot; no service 
line

Non-Lead - Other na 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No Undeveloped lot

26 60 Camino Barranca LM Block 1 Lot 15 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1989 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Date from Sandoval County 
Assessor website

Non-Lead - Plastic 1990 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

22 66 Camino Barranca LM Block 1 Lot 16 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1989 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Date from Sandoval County 
Assessor website

Non-Lead - Plastic 1990 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

17 70 Camino Barranca LM Block 1 Lot 17 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1989 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Date from Sandoval County 
Assessor website

Non-Lead - Plastic 1995 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

18 76 Camino Barranca LM Block 1 Lot 18 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1989 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Date from Sandoval County 
Assessor website

Non-Lead - Plastic 2018 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

10 80 Camino Barranca LM Block 1 Lot 19 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1989 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Date from Sandoval County 
Assessor website

Non-Lead - Plastic 1992 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

1 84 Camino Barranca LM Block 1 Lot 20 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1989 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Date from Sandoval County 
Assessor website

Non-Lead - Plastic 1992 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

39 88 Camino Barranca LM Block 1 Lot 21 A 1 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1989 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Date from Sandoval County 
Assessor website

Non-Lead - Plastic 1995 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

47 90 Camino Barranca LM Block 1 Lot 22 A No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1989 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Date from Sandoval County 
Assessor website

Non-Lead - Plastic 2010 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

41 92 Camino Barranca LM Block 1 Lot 23 A No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1989 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Date from Sandoval County 
Assessor website

Non-Lead - Plastic 1991 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

3 94 Camino Barranca LM Block 1 Lot 24 A No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1989 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Date from Sandoval County 
Assessor website

Non-Lead - Plastic 1995 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

162 16 Calle Colores LM Block 1 Lot 24 B No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1989 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Date from Sandoval County 
Assessor website

Non-Lead - Plastic 2001 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

2 96 Camino Barranca LM Block 1 Lot 25 A No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1989 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Date from Sandoval County 
Assessor website

Non-Lead - Plastic 1996 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

102 98 Camino Barranca LM Block 1 Lot 25 B No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1989 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Date from Sandoval County 
Assessor website

Non-Lead - Plastic 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

42 100 Camino Barranca LM Block 1 Lot 26 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1989 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Date from Sandoval County 
Assessor website

Non-Lead - Plastic 1993 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

14 102 Camino Barranca LM Block 1 Lot 27 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1989 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Date from Sandoval County 
Assessor website

Non-Lead - Plastic 1997 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

105 203 Camino Barranca
LM Block 1 Lot 29 A 1 

A
No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1989 3/4

Installation date after lead 
ban

No
Date from Sandoval County 

Assessor website
Non-Lead - Plastic 2003 5/8

Installation date after lead 
ban

No

163
LM Block 1 Lot 29 A 1 

B
No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1989 3/4

Installation date after lead 
ban

No
Undeveloped lot; no service 

line
Non-Lead - Other na 5/8

Installation date after lead 
ban

No Undeveloped lot

33 39 Camino Barranca LM Block 2 Lot 01 A No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1989 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Date from Sandoval County 
Assessor website

Non-Lead - Plastic 1990 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

24 41 Camino Barranca LM Block 2 Lot 02 A No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1989 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Date from Sandoval County 
Assessor website

Non-Lead - Plastic 1998 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

51 43 Camino Barranca LM Block 2 Lot 03 A No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1989 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Date from Sandoval County 
Assessor website

Non-Lead - Plastic 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

77 45 Camino Barranca LM Block 2 Lot 04 A No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1989 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Date from Sandoval County 
Assessor website

Non-Lead - Plastic 1991 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

19 3 Calle Pinon LM Block 2 Lot 05 A No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1989 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Date from Sandoval County 
Assessor website

Non-Lead - Plastic 1993 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

13 5 Calle Pinon LM Block 2 Lot 06 A No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1989 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Date from Sandoval County 
Assessor website

Non-Lead - Plastic 1990 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Water systems must track addresses of all service lines in 
their internal inventory. For the publicly accessible 

version, location identifiers are required for lead and 
galvanized requiring replacement. If the system does not 
use addresses for their location identifier, other options 
could include GPS coordinates, landmark, intersection, 
block, or other details to specify service line locations.

Unique Service 
Line ID

Location Identifier 
Sensitive Population? 

(Yes/No)

Disadvantaged 
Neighborhood? 

(Yes/No)

System-Owned Portion 
Service Line Material Classification 

If Non-Lead in Column G,
Was Material Ever 
Previously Lead?

Service Line 
Installation Date

Service Line 
Size

Basis of Material 
Classification

Service Line 
Installation Date

Service Line 
Size

Basis of Material 
Classification

Was the Service Line 
Material Field 

Verified?

If "Yes" Service Line Material Was Field Verified:Was the Service Line 
Material Field 

Verified?

If "Yes" Service Line Material Was Field Verified:

Notes
Customer-Owned Portion

Service Line Material 
Classification

Notes

Location Information System-Owned Portion Customer-Owned Portion

Detailed Inventory
PWS Name: La Mesa Water Cooperative
PWSID: NM3500123
Date Last Updated: 4/3/2024
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La Mesa Water Cooperative Service Line Inventory NM3500123

Street Address
Other Location 

Identifier
Describe the Field 

Verification Method
Enter the Date of Field 

Verification
Describe the Field 

Verification Method
Enter the Date of Field 

Verification

A Unique ID is 
recommended for 
each service line.

Select Yes if sensitive 
subpopulation, e.g., 

day care, school, 
multifamily home. If 

Yes-Other, describe in 
the Notes field.

Does location 
meet state 

affordability 
guidelines or 

other measures?

Dropdown list includes recommended 
subclassifications. If "Non-Lead 
Other", describe in Notes field

Select Yes, No, or Don't 
know. Important for 

determining if 
downstream/ customer-

owned galvanized service 
line requires replacement

Date, year, or 
estimated date 
range when the 
service line was 

installed or 
replaced

Diameter in 
inches

Select option from drop down 
list. If "Other," describe in the 

Notes field
Select Yes or No

Select option from drop down 
list. If "Other," describe in the 

Notes field

Enter approximate date of 
field verification or date 

that the record was 
updated

Can use this field for 
documenting additional 

relevant information, 
including when classification 

changes.

Dropdown list includes 
recommended subclassifications. 

If non-lead other, describe in 
Notes field.

Date, year, or 
estimated date range 
when the service line 

was installed or 
replaced

Diameter in 
inches

Select option from drop down 
list. If "Other," describe in the 

Notes field
Select Yes or No

Select option from drop down 
list. If "Other," describe in the 

Notes field

Enter approximate date of 
field verification or date 
that record was updated

Can use this field for 
documenting addition

relevant information,
including when 

classification changes

Water systems must track addresses of all service lines in 
their internal inventory. For the publicly accessible 

version, location identifiers are required for lead and 
galvanized requiring replacement. If the system does not 
use addresses for their location identifier, other options 
could include GPS coordinates, landmark, intersection, 
block, or other details to specify service line locations.

Unique Service 
Line ID

Location Identifier 
Sensitive Population? 

(Yes/No)

Disadvantaged 
Neighborhood? 

(Yes/No)

System-Owned Portion 
Service Line Material Classification 

If Non-Lead in Column G,
Was Material Ever 
Previously Lead?

Service Line 
Installation Date

Service Line 
Size

Basis of Material 
Classification

Service Line 
Installation Date

Service Line 
Size

Basis of Material 
Classification

Was the Service Line 
Material Field 

Verified?

If "Yes" Service Line Material Was Field Verified:Was the Service Line 
Material Field 

Verified?

If "Yes" Service Line Material Was Field Verified:

Notes
Customer-Owned Portion

Service Line Material 
Classification

Notes

Location Information System-Owned Portion Customer-Owned Portion

Detailed Inventory
PWS Name: La Mesa Water Cooperative
PWSID: NM3500123
Date Last Updated: 4/3/2024

23 1 Calle Del Viento LM Block 2 Lot 06 B No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1989 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Date from Sandoval County 
Assessor website

Non-Lead - Plastic 1993 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

63 7 Calle Pinon LM Block 2 Lot 07 A No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1989 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Date from Sandoval County 
Assessor website

Non-Lead - Plastic 1993 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

95 9 Calle Pinon LM Block 2 Lot 07 B No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1989 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Date from Sandoval County 
Assessor website

Non-Lead - Plastic 1992 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

64 11 Calle Pinon
LM Block 2 Lot 08 A 1 

B
No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1989 3/4

Installation date after lead 
ban

No
Date from Sandoval County 

Assessor website
Non-Lead - Plastic 1997 5/8

Installation date after lead 
ban

No

96 13 Calle Pinon
LM Block 2 Lot 08 B 1 

A
No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1989 3/4

Installation date after lead 
ban

No
Date from Sandoval County 

Assessor website
Non-Lead - Plastic 1996 5/8

Installation date after lead 
ban

No

70 8 Calle Pinon LM Block 2 Lot 09 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1989 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Date from Sandoval County 
Assessor website

Non-Lead - Plastic 1991 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

76 6 Calle Pinon LM Block 2 Lot 10 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1989 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Date from Sandoval County 
Assessor website

Non-Lead - Plastic 1991 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

78 4 Calle Pinon LM Block 2 Lot 11 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1989 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Date from Sandoval County 
Assessor website

Non-Lead - Plastic 1992 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

44 2 Calle Pinon LM Block 2 Lot 12 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1989 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Date from Sandoval County 
Assessor website

Non-Lead - Plastic 1991 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

16 77 Camino Barranca LM Block 2 Lot 13 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1989 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Date from Sandoval County 
Assessor website

Non-Lead - Plastic 1995 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

11 85 Camino Barranca LM Block 2 Lot 14 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1989 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Date from Sandoval County 
Assessor website

Non-Lead - Plastic 1991 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

9 1 Calle Ponderosa LM Block 2 Lot 15 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1989 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Date from Sandoval County 
Assessor website

Non-Lead - Plastic 2006 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

15 7 Calle Ponderosa LM Block 2 Lot 16 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1989 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Date from Sandoval County 
Assessor website

Non-Lead - Plastic 1996 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

8 9 Calle Ponderosa LM Block 2 Lot 17 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1989 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Date from Sandoval County 
Assessor website

Non-Lead - Plastic 1992 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

4 6 Calle Ponderosa LM Block 2 Lot 18 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1989 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Date from Sandoval County 
Assessor website

Non-Lead - Plastic 2000 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

5 4 Calle Ponderosa LM Block 2 Lot 19 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1989 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Date from Sandoval County 
Assessor website

Non-Lead - Plastic 1992 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

6 2 Calle Ponderosa LM Block 2 Lot 20 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1989 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Date from Sandoval County 
Assessor website

Non-Lead - Plastic 1992 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

21 99 Camino Barranca LM Block 2 Lot 21 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1989 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Date from Sandoval County 
Assessor website

Non-Lead - Plastic 1990 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

20 101 Camino Barranca LM Block 2 Lot 22 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1989 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Date from Sandoval County 
Assessor website

Non-Lead - Plastic 1989 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

121 5 Camino Canon LM Block 2 Lot 23 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1989 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Date from Sandoval County 
Assessor website

Non-Lead - Plastic 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

122 4 Camino Canon LM Block 2 Lot 24 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1989 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Date from Sandoval County 
Assessor website

Non-Lead - Plastic 1993 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

123 3 Camino Canon LM Block 2 Lot 25 A No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1989 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Date from Sandoval County 
Assessor website

Non-Lead - Plastic 1993 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

135 127 Camino Barranca LM Block 3 Lot 01 A No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1989 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Date from Sandoval County 
Assessor website

Non-Lead - Plastic 1993 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

82 133 Camino Barranca LM Block 3 Lot 02 A No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1989 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Date from Sandoval County 
Assessor website

Non-Lead - Plastic 1997 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

100 137 Camino Barranca LM Block 3 Lot 03 A No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1989 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Date from Sandoval County 
Assessor website

Non-Lead - Plastic 2005 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

72 141 Camino Barranca LM Block 3 Lot 04 A No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1989 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Date from Sandoval County 
Assessor website

Non-Lead - Plastic 1992 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

28 10 Camino Sandia LM Block 3 Lot 04 B 1 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1989 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Date from Sandoval County 
Assessor website

Non-Lead - Plastic 1991 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

98 6 Calle Cumbre LM Block 3 Lot 05 A 1 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1989 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Date from Sandoval County 
Assessor website

Non-Lead - Plastic 1992 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

29
4 Camino Vista 

Hermosa
LM Block 3 Lot 06 A No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1989 3/4

Installation date after lead 
ban

No
Date from Sandoval County 

Assessor website
Non-Lead - Plastic 1999 5/8

Installation date after lead 
ban

No

54
9 Camino Vista 

Hermosa
LM Block 3 Lot 06 B No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1989 3/4

Installation date after lead 
ban

No
Date from Sandoval County 

Assessor website
Non-Lead - Plastic 1995 5/8

Installation date after lead 
ban

No

12 LM Block 3 Lot 07 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1989 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Undeveloped lot; no service 
line

Non-Lead - Other na 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No Undeveloped lot

34 1 Camino Sandia LM Block 3 Lot 08 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1989 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Date from Sandoval County 
Assessor website

Non-Lead - Plastic 2005 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

60 12 Camino Manzano LM Block 3 Lot 09 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1989 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Date from Sandoval County 
Assessor website

Non-Lead - Plastic 2004 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

83 1 Calle Cumbre LM Block 3 Lot 10 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1989 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Date from Sandoval County 
Assessor website

Non-Lead - Plastic 1992 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

116 151 Camino Barranca LM Block 3 Lot 11 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1989 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Date from Sandoval County 
Assessor website

Non-Lead - Plastic 1995 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

84 LM Block 3 Lot 12 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1989 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Undeveloped lot; no service 
line

Non-Lead - Other na 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No Undeveloped lot

99 144 Camino Barranca LM Block 4 Lot 01 A No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1989 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Date from Sandoval County 
Assessor website

Non-Lead - Plastic 1995 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

65 146 Camino Barranca LM Block 4 Lot 02 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1989 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Date from Sandoval County 
Assessor website

Non-Lead - Plastic 1991 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

52 148 Camino Barranca LM Block 4 Lot 03 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1989 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Date from Sandoval County 
Assessor website

Non-Lead - Plastic 1997 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

120 150 Camino Barranca LM Block 4 Lot 04 A No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1989 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Date from Sandoval County 
Assessor website

Non-Lead - Plastic 1993 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

93
150B Camino 

Barranca
LM Block 4 Lot 04 B No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1989 3/4

Installation date after lead 
ban

No
Date from Sandoval County 

Assessor website
Non-Lead - Plastic 1994 5/8

Installation date after lead 
ban

No

62 152 Camino Barranca LM Block 4 Lot 05 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1989 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Date from Sandoval County 
Assessor website

Non-Lead - Plastic 1993 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

7 154 Camino Barranca LM Block 4 Lot 06 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1989 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Date from Sandoval County 
Assessor website

Non-Lead - Plastic 1990 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

101 156 Camino Barranca LM Block 4 Lot 07 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1989 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Date from Sandoval County 
Assessor website

Non-Lead - Plastic 2015 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

58 162 Camino Barranca LM Block 4 Lot 08 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1989 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Date from Sandoval County 
Assessor website

Non-Lead - Plastic 1995 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No
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La Mesa Water Cooperative Service Line Inventory NM3500123

Street Address
Other Location 

Identifier
Describe the Field 

Verification Method
Enter the Date of Field 

Verification
Describe the Field 

Verification Method
Enter the Date of Field 

Verification

A Unique ID is 
recommended for 
each service line.

Select Yes if sensitive 
subpopulation, e.g., 

day care, school, 
multifamily home. If 

Yes-Other, describe in 
the Notes field.

Does location 
meet state 

affordability 
guidelines or 

other measures?

Dropdown list includes recommended 
subclassifications. If "Non-Lead 
Other", describe in Notes field

Select Yes, No, or Don't 
know. Important for 

determining if 
downstream/ customer-

owned galvanized service 
line requires replacement

Date, year, or 
estimated date 
range when the 
service line was 

installed or 
replaced

Diameter in 
inches

Select option from drop down 
list. If "Other," describe in the 

Notes field
Select Yes or No

Select option from drop down 
list. If "Other," describe in the 

Notes field

Enter approximate date of 
field verification or date 

that the record was 
updated

Can use this field for 
documenting additional 

relevant information, 
including when classification 

changes.

Dropdown list includes 
recommended subclassifications. 

If non-lead other, describe in 
Notes field.

Date, year, or 
estimated date range 
when the service line 

was installed or 
replaced

Diameter in 
inches

Select option from drop down 
list. If "Other," describe in the 

Notes field
Select Yes or No

Select option from drop down 
list. If "Other," describe in the 

Notes field

Enter approximate date of 
field verification or date 
that record was updated

Can use this field for 
documenting addition

relevant information,
including when 

classification changes

Water systems must track addresses of all service lines in 
their internal inventory. For the publicly accessible 

version, location identifiers are required for lead and 
galvanized requiring replacement. If the system does not 
use addresses for their location identifier, other options 
could include GPS coordinates, landmark, intersection, 
block, or other details to specify service line locations.

Unique Service 
Line ID

Location Identifier 
Sensitive Population? 

(Yes/No)

Disadvantaged 
Neighborhood? 

(Yes/No)

System-Owned Portion 
Service Line Material Classification 

If Non-Lead in Column G,
Was Material Ever 
Previously Lead?

Service Line 
Installation Date

Service Line 
Size

Basis of Material 
Classification

Service Line 
Installation Date

Service Line 
Size

Basis of Material 
Classification

Was the Service Line 
Material Field 

Verified?

If "Yes" Service Line Material Was Field Verified:Was the Service Line 
Material Field 

Verified?

If "Yes" Service Line Material Was Field Verified:

Notes
Customer-Owned Portion

Service Line Material 
Classification

Notes

Location Information System-Owned Portion Customer-Owned Portion

Detailed Inventory
PWS Name: La Mesa Water Cooperative
PWSID: NM3500123
Date Last Updated: 4/3/2024

136 166 Camino Barranca LM Block 4 Lot 09 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1989 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Date from Sandoval County 
Assessor website

Non-Lead - Plastic 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

89 170 Camino Barranca LM Block 4 Lot 10 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1989 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Date from Sandoval County 
Assessor website

Non-Lead - Plastic 1993 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

91 190 Camino Barranca LM Block 4 Lot 11 A No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1989 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Date from Sandoval County 
Assessor website

Non-Lead - Plastic 1992 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

92 194 Camino Barranca LM Block 4 Lot 12 A 1 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1989 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Date from Sandoval County 
Assessor website

Non-Lead - Plastic 1992 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

35 192 Camino Barranca LM Block 4 Lot 13 A 1 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1989 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Date from Sandoval County 
Assessor website

Non-Lead - Plastic 2001 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

74 196 Camino Barranca LM Block 4 Lot 14 A 1 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1989 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Date from Sandoval County 
Assessor website

Non-Lead - Plastic 1993 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

71 27 Calle Corvo LM Block 5 Lot 01 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1989 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Date from Sandoval County 
Assessor website

Non-Lead - Plastic 1993 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

50 23 Calle Corvo LM Block 5 Lot 02 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1989 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Date from Sandoval County 
Assessor website

Non-Lead - Plastic 1991 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

117 15 Calle Corvo LM Block 5 Lot 03 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1989 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Date from Sandoval County 
Assessor website

Non-Lead - Plastic 1993 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

66 11 Calle Corvo LM Block 5 Lot 04 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1989 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Date from Sandoval County 
Assessor website

Non-Lead - Plastic 1993 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

138 5 Calle Corvo LM Block 5 Lot 05 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1989 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Date from Sandoval County 
Assessor website

Non-Lead - Plastic 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

87 161 Camino Barranca LM Block 5 Lot 06 A No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1989 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Date from Sandoval County 
Assessor website

Non-Lead - Plastic 1992 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

106 155 Camino Barranca LM Block 5 Lot 07 A No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1989 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Date from Sandoval County 
Assessor website

Non-Lead - Plastic 1992 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

115 5 Camino Manzano LM Block 5 Lot 08 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1989 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Date from Sandoval County 
Assessor website

Non-Lead - Plastic 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

68 7 Camino Manzano LM Block 5 Lot 09 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1989 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Date from Sandoval County 
Assessor website

Non-Lead - Plastic 1993 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

73 32 Calle Corvo LM Block 6 Lot 01 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1989 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Date from Sandoval County 
Assessor website

Non-Lead - Plastic 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

88 1 Calle Rosa LM Block 6 Lot 02 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1989 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Date from Sandoval County 
Assessor website

Non-Lead - Plastic 1991 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

137 30 Calle Corvo LM Block 6 Lot 03 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1989 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Date from Sandoval County 
Assessor website

Non-Lead - Plastic 1999 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

157 5 Calle Rosa LM Block 6 Lot 04 A No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1989 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Date from Sandoval County 
Assessor website

Non-Lead - Plastic 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

75 6 Calle Rosa LM Block 6 Lot 05 A No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1989 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Date from Sandoval County 
Assessor website

Non-Lead - Plastic 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

107 4 Calle Rosa LM Block 6 Lot 06 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1989 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Date from Sandoval County 
Assessor website

Non-Lead - Plastic 1995 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

85 2 Calle Rosa LM Block 6 Lot 07 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1989 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Date from Sandoval County 
Assessor website

Non-Lead - Plastic 1992 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

67 6 Camino Norte Vista LM Block 6 Lot 08 A 1 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1989 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Date from Sandoval County 
Assessor website

Non-Lead - Plastic 1995 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

161 2 Camino Norte Vista LM Block 6 Lot 09 A 1 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1989 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Date from Sandoval County 
Assessor website

Non-Lead - Plastic 2002 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

110 10 Calle Corvo LM Block 6 Lot 12 A No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1989 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Date from Sandoval County 
Assessor website

Non-Lead - Plastic 1993 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

53 11 Calle Cobre LM Block 6 Lot 13 A No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1989 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Date from Sandoval County 
Assessor website

Non-Lead - Plastic 1991 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

37 6 Calle Cobre LM Block 6 Lot 14 A No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1989 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Date from Sandoval County 
Assessor website

Non-Lead - Plastic 1991 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

49 2 Calle Cobre LM Block 6 Lot 15 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1989 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Date from Sandoval County 
Assessor website

Non-Lead - Plastic 1993 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

90 165 Camino Barranca LM Block 6 Lot 16 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1989 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Date from Sandoval County 
Assessor website

Non-Lead - Plastic 2000 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

56 171 Camino Barranca LM Block 6 Lot 17 A No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1989 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Date from Sandoval County 
Assessor website

Non-Lead - Plastic 2005 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

104 5 Calle Cholla LM Block 6 Lot 18 A No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1989 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Date from Sandoval County 
Assessor website

Non-Lead - Plastic 2018 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

79 15 Calle Cobre LM Block 6 Lot 19 A No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1989 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Date from Sandoval County 
Assessor website

Non-Lead - Plastic 1997 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

145 12 Calle Cobre LM Block 6 Lot 19 B No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1989 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Date from Sandoval County 
Assessor website

Non-Lead - Plastic 1995 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

59 7 Calle Cholla LM Block 6 Lot 20 A No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1989 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Date from Sandoval County 
Assessor website

Non-Lead - Plastic 1992 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

80 16 Calle Cholla LM Block 6 Lot 21 A 1 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1989 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Date from Sandoval County 
Assessor website

Non-Lead - Plastic 1993 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

81 10 Calle Cholla LM Block 6 Lot 21 A 2 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1989 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Date from Sandoval County 
Assessor website

Non-Lead - Plastic 2002 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

140 6 Calle Cholla LM Block 6 Lot 22 A 1 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1989 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Date from Sandoval County 
Assessor website

Non-Lead - Plastic 2008 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

142 4 Calle Cholla LM Block 6 Lot 23 A No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1989 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Date from Sandoval County 
Assessor website

Non-Lead - Plastic 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

55 145 Camino Barranca LM Block 6 Lot 24 A No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1989 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Date from Sandoval County 
Assessor website

Non-Lead - Plastic 1992 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

86 177 Camino Barranca LM Block 6 Lot 24 B No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1989 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Date from Sandoval County 
Assessor website

Non-Lead - Plastic 2002 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

45 LM Block 6 Lot 25 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1989 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Undeveloped lot; no service 
line

Non-Lead - Other na 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No Undeveloped lot

69 201 Camino Barranca LM Block 7 Lot 01 A 1 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1989 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Date from Sandoval County 
Assessor website

Non-Lead - Plastic 1992 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

103 197 Camino Barranca LM Block 7 Lot 02 A 1 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1989 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Date from Sandoval County 
Assessor website

Non-Lead - Plastic 1992 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

57 173 Camino Barranca LM Block 7 Lot 03 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1989 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Date from Sandoval County 
Assessor website

Non-Lead - Plastic 2005 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

113 4 Calle Cienega LM Block 7 Lot 04 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1989 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Date from Sandoval County 
Assessor website

Non-Lead - Plastic 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No
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La Mesa Water Cooperative Service Line Inventory NM3500123

Street Address
Other Location 

Identifier
Describe the Field 

Verification Method
Enter the Date of Field 

Verification
Describe the Field 

Verification Method
Enter the Date of Field 

Verification

A Unique ID is 
recommended for 
each service line.

Select Yes if sensitive 
subpopulation, e.g., 

day care, school, 
multifamily home. If 

Yes-Other, describe in 
the Notes field.

Does location 
meet state 

affordability 
guidelines or 

other measures?

Dropdown list includes recommended 
subclassifications. If "Non-Lead 
Other", describe in Notes field

Select Yes, No, or Don't 
know. Important for 

determining if 
downstream/ customer-

owned galvanized service 
line requires replacement

Date, year, or 
estimated date 
range when the 
service line was 

installed or 
replaced

Diameter in 
inches

Select option from drop down 
list. If "Other," describe in the 

Notes field
Select Yes or No

Select option from drop down 
list. If "Other," describe in the 

Notes field

Enter approximate date of 
field verification or date 

that the record was 
updated

Can use this field for 
documenting additional 

relevant information, 
including when classification 

changes.

Dropdown list includes 
recommended subclassifications. 

If non-lead other, describe in 
Notes field.

Date, year, or 
estimated date range 
when the service line 

was installed or 
replaced

Diameter in 
inches

Select option from drop down 
list. If "Other," describe in the 

Notes field
Select Yes or No

Select option from drop down 
list. If "Other," describe in the 

Notes field

Enter approximate date of 
field verification or date 
that record was updated

Can use this field for 
documenting addition

relevant information,
including when 

classification changes

Water systems must track addresses of all service lines in 
their internal inventory. For the publicly accessible 

version, location identifiers are required for lead and 
galvanized requiring replacement. If the system does not 
use addresses for their location identifier, other options 
could include GPS coordinates, landmark, intersection, 
block, or other details to specify service line locations.

Unique Service 
Line ID

Location Identifier 
Sensitive Population? 

(Yes/No)

Disadvantaged 
Neighborhood? 

(Yes/No)

System-Owned Portion 
Service Line Material Classification 

If Non-Lead in Column G,
Was Material Ever 
Previously Lead?

Service Line 
Installation Date

Service Line 
Size

Basis of Material 
Classification

Service Line 
Installation Date

Service Line 
Size

Basis of Material 
Classification

Was the Service Line 
Material Field 

Verified?

If "Yes" Service Line Material Was Field Verified:Was the Service Line 
Material Field 

Verified?

If "Yes" Service Line Material Was Field Verified:

Notes
Customer-Owned Portion

Service Line Material 
Classification

Notes

Location Information System-Owned Portion Customer-Owned Portion

Detailed Inventory
PWS Name: La Mesa Water Cooperative
PWSID: NM3500123
Date Last Updated: 4/3/2024

114 3 Calle Montoya LM Block 7 Lot 05 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1989 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Date from Sandoval County 
Assessor website

Non-Lead - Plastic 1995 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

111 5 Calle Montoya LM Block 7 Lot 06 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1989 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Date from Sandoval County 
Assessor website

Non-Lead - Plastic 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

128 7 Calle Montoya LM Block 7 Lot 07 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1989 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Date from Sandoval County 
Assessor website

Non-Lead - Plastic 1993 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

43 8 Calle Montoya LM Block 7 Lot 08 A 1 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1989 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Date from Sandoval County 
Assessor website

Non-Lead - Plastic 2004 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

134 4 Calle Montoya LM Block 7 Lot 09 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1989 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Date from Sandoval County 
Assessor website

Non-Lead - Plastic 1993 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

131 2 Calle Montoya LM Block 7 Lot 10 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1989 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Date from Sandoval County 
Assessor website

Non-Lead - Plastic 2005 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

119 LM Block 7 Lot 11 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1989 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No Undeveloped lot Non-Lead - Other na 5/8

Installation date after lead 
ban

No Undeveloped lot

112 5 Calle Cacto LM Block 7 Lot 12 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1989 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Date from Sandoval County 
Assessor website

Non-Lead - Plastic 1992 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

141 7 Calle Cacto LM Block 7 Lot 13 A No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1989 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Date from Sandoval County 
Assessor website

Non-Lead - Plastic 1995 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

148 9 Calle Cacto LM Block 7 Lot 13 B No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1989 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Date from Sandoval County 
Assessor website

Non-Lead - Plastic 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

38 10 Calle Cacto LM Block 7 Lot 14 A No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1989 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Date from Sandoval County 
Assessor website

Non-Lead - Plastic 1996 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

124 2 Calle Cienega Court LM Block 7 Lot 15 A No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1989 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Date from Sandoval County 
Assessor website

Non-Lead - Plastic 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

144 3 Calle Cienega Court LM Block 7 Lot 15 B No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1989 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Date from Sandoval County 
Assessor website

Non-Lead - Plastic 1997 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

125 4 Calle Cienega Court LM Block 7 Lot 16 A No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1989 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Date from Sandoval County 
Assessor website

Non-Lead - Plastic 1993 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

133 LM Block 7 Lot 16 B No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1989 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Undeveloped lot; no service 
line

Non-Lead - Other na 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No Undeveloped lot

146 8 Calle Cienega LM Block 7 Lot 17 A No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1989 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Date from Sandoval County 
Assessor website

Non-Lead - Plastic 1995 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

158 21 Calle Cienega LM Block 7 Lot 19 A No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1989 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Date from Sandoval County 
Assessor website

Non-Lead - Plastic 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

118 23 Calle Cienega LM Block 7 Lot 19 B No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1989 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Date from Sandoval County 
Assessor website

Non-Lead - Plastic 1998 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

153 45 Calle Cienega LM Block 7 Lot 19 C No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1989 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Date from Sandoval County 
Assessor website

Non-Lead - Plastic 1997 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

152 LM Block 7 Lot 20 A No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1989 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Undeveloped lot; no service 
line

Non-Lead - Other na 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No Undeveloped lot

149 41 Calle Cienega LM Block 7 Lot 20 B No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1989 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Date from Sandoval County 
Assessor website

Non-Lead - Plastic 1996 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

154 19 Calle Cienega LM Block 7 Lot 20 C No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1989 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Date from Sandoval County 
Assessor website

Non-Lead - Plastic 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

160 37 Calle Cienega LM Block 7 Lot 21 A No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1989 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Date from Sandoval County 
Assessor website

Non-Lead - Plastic 1995 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

130 11 Calle Cienega LM Block 7 Lot 22 A No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1989 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Date from Sandoval County 
Assessor website

Non-Lead - Plastic 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

108 29 Calle Cienega LM Block 7 Lot 23 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1989 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Date from Sandoval County 
Assessor website

Non-Lead - Plastic 1992 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

139 9 Calle Cienega LM Block 7 Lot 24 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1989 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Date from Sandoval County 
Assessor website

Non-Lead - Plastic 2023 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

48 3 Calle Cienega LM Block 7 Lot 25 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1989 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Date from Sandoval County 
Assessor website

Non-Lead - Plastic 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

327 15 Pinon Court SM Lot 001 A No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

325 SM Lot 002 A No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Undeveloped lot; no service 
line

Non-Lead - Other na 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No Undeveloped lot

328 SM Lot 003 A No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Undeveloped lot; no service 
line

Non-Lead - Other na 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No Undeveloped lot

329 21 Pinon Court SM Lot 004 A No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

324 23 Pinon Court SM Lot 005 A No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

330 20 Pinon Court SM Lot 006 A No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

318 21 Misty Mesa Court SM Lot 007 A No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

311 19 Misty Mesa Court SM Lot 008 A No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

370 17 Misty Mesa Court SM Lot 009 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

314 15 Misty Mesa Court SM Lot 010 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

333 11 Misty Mesa Court SM Lot 011 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

331 7 Misty Mesa Court SM Lot 012 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

335 5 Misty Mesa Court SM Lot 013 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

397 3 Misty Mesa Court SM Lot 014 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

306 21 Camino Manzano SM Lot 015 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

312 25 Camino Manzano SM Lot 016 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

344 SM Lot 017 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Undeveloped lot; no service 
line

Non-Lead - Other na 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No Undeveloped lot

408 2 First Mesa Court SM Lot 018 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No
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La Mesa Water Cooperative Service Line Inventory NM3500123

Street Address
Other Location 

Identifier
Describe the Field 

Verification Method
Enter the Date of Field 

Verification
Describe the Field 

Verification Method
Enter the Date of Field 

Verification

A Unique ID is 
recommended for 
each service line.

Select Yes if sensitive 
subpopulation, e.g., 

day care, school, 
multifamily home. If 

Yes-Other, describe in 
the Notes field.

Does location 
meet state 

affordability 
guidelines or 

other measures?

Dropdown list includes recommended 
subclassifications. If "Non-Lead 
Other", describe in Notes field

Select Yes, No, or Don't 
know. Important for 

determining if 
downstream/ customer-

owned galvanized service 
line requires replacement

Date, year, or 
estimated date 
range when the 
service line was 

installed or 
replaced

Diameter in 
inches

Select option from drop down 
list. If "Other," describe in the 

Notes field
Select Yes or No

Select option from drop down 
list. If "Other," describe in the 

Notes field

Enter approximate date of 
field verification or date 

that the record was 
updated

Can use this field for 
documenting additional 

relevant information, 
including when classification 

changes.

Dropdown list includes 
recommended subclassifications. 

If non-lead other, describe in 
Notes field.

Date, year, or 
estimated date range 
when the service line 

was installed or 
replaced

Diameter in 
inches

Select option from drop down 
list. If "Other," describe in the 

Notes field
Select Yes or No

Select option from drop down 
list. If "Other," describe in the 

Notes field

Enter approximate date of 
field verification or date 
that record was updated

Can use this field for 
documenting addition

relevant information,
including when 

classification changes

Water systems must track addresses of all service lines in 
their internal inventory. For the publicly accessible 

version, location identifiers are required for lead and 
galvanized requiring replacement. If the system does not 
use addresses for their location identifier, other options 
could include GPS coordinates, landmark, intersection, 
block, or other details to specify service line locations.

Unique Service 
Line ID

Location Identifier 
Sensitive Population? 

(Yes/No)

Disadvantaged 
Neighborhood? 

(Yes/No)

System-Owned Portion 
Service Line Material Classification 

If Non-Lead in Column G,
Was Material Ever 
Previously Lead?

Service Line 
Installation Date

Service Line 
Size

Basis of Material 
Classification

Service Line 
Installation Date

Service Line 
Size

Basis of Material 
Classification

Was the Service Line 
Material Field 

Verified?

If "Yes" Service Line Material Was Field Verified:Was the Service Line 
Material Field 

Verified?

If "Yes" Service Line Material Was Field Verified:

Notes
Customer-Owned Portion

Service Line Material 
Classification

Notes

Location Information System-Owned Portion Customer-Owned Portion

Detailed Inventory
PWS Name: La Mesa Water Cooperative
PWSID: NM3500123
Date Last Updated: 4/3/2024

307 4 First Mesa Court S. SM Lot 019 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

339 5 First Mesa Court SM Lot 020 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

300 7 First Mesa Court SM Lot 021 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

304 1 First Mesa Court S. SM Lot 022 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

366 8 Misty Mesa Court SM Lot 023 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

373 4 Misty Mesa Court SM Lot 024 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

398 37 Camino Manzano SM Lot 025 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

319 6 Manzano Court SM Lot 026 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

322 4 Manzano Court SM Lot 027 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

315 2 Manzano Court SM Lot 028 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

380 1 Cory Court SM Lot 029 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

301 5 Cory Court SM Lot 030 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

316 7 Cory Court SM Lot 031 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

326 8 Cory Court SM Lot 032 A No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

337 6 Cory Court SM Lot 033 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

336 4 Cory Court SM Lot 034 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

353 1 Alexi Court SM Lot 035 A No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

345 4 Alexi Court SM Lot 037 A No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

340 2 Alexi Court SM Lot 038 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

443 1 Coyote Road SM Lot 039 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

309 3 Coyote Road SM Lot 040 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

453 4 Jackrabbit Road SM Lot 041 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

473 2 Jackrabbit Road SM Lot 042 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

494 1 Deer Road SM Lot 043 A No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

334 3 Deer Road SM Lot 044 A No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

308 24 Camino Manzano SM Lot 045 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

369 1 Katherine Court SM Lot 046 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

310 3 Katherine Court SM Lot 047 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

302 5 Katherine Court SM Lot 048 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

305 7 Katherine Court SM Lot 049 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

384 6 Katherine Court SM Lot 050 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

346 2 Katherine Court SM Lot 051 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

338 1 Victoria Court SM Lot 052 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

395 5 Victoria Court SM Lot 053 A No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

323 3 Victoria Court SM Lot 054 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

343 2 Victoria Court SM Lot 055 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

379 22 First Mesa Court SM Lot 056 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

394 24 First Mesa Court SM Lot 057 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

313 SM Lot 058 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Undeveloped lot; no service 
line

Non-Lead - Other na 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No Undeveloped lot

368 32 First Mesa Court SM Lot 059 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

303 36 First Mesa Court SM Lot 060 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

387 37 First Mesa Court SM Lot 061 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

332 29 First Mesa N. SM Lot 062 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

320 25 First Mesa Court SM Lot 063 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

350 SM Lot 064 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Undeveloped lot; no service 
line

Non-Lead - Other na 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No Undeveloped lot
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Street Address
Other Location 

Identifier
Describe the Field 

Verification Method
Enter the Date of Field 

Verification
Describe the Field 

Verification Method
Enter the Date of Field 

Verification

A Unique ID is 
recommended for 
each service line.

Select Yes if sensitive 
subpopulation, e.g., 

day care, school, 
multifamily home. If 

Yes-Other, describe in 
the Notes field.

Does location 
meet state 

affordability 
guidelines or 

other measures?

Dropdown list includes recommended 
subclassifications. If "Non-Lead 
Other", describe in Notes field

Select Yes, No, or Don't 
know. Important for 

determining if 
downstream/ customer-

owned galvanized service 
line requires replacement

Date, year, or 
estimated date 
range when the 
service line was 

installed or 
replaced

Diameter in 
inches

Select option from drop down 
list. If "Other," describe in the 

Notes field
Select Yes or No

Select option from drop down 
list. If "Other," describe in the 

Notes field

Enter approximate date of 
field verification or date 

that the record was 
updated

Can use this field for 
documenting additional 

relevant information, 
including when classification 

changes.

Dropdown list includes 
recommended subclassifications. 

If non-lead other, describe in 
Notes field.

Date, year, or 
estimated date range 
when the service line 

was installed or 
replaced

Diameter in 
inches

Select option from drop down 
list. If "Other," describe in the 

Notes field
Select Yes or No

Select option from drop down 
list. If "Other," describe in the 

Notes field

Enter approximate date of 
field verification or date 
that record was updated

Can use this field for 
documenting addition  

relevant information, 
including when 

classification changes

Water systems must track addresses of all service lines in 
their internal inventory. For the publicly accessible 

version, location identifiers are required for lead and 
galvanized requiring replacement. If the system does not 
use addresses for their location identifier, other options 
could include GPS coordinates, landmark, intersection, 
block, or other details to specify service line locations.

Unique Service 
Line ID

Location Identifier 
Sensitive Population? 

(Yes/No)

Disadvantaged 
Neighborhood? 

(Yes/No)

System-Owned Portion 
Service Line Material Classification 

If Non-Lead in Column G,
Was Material Ever 
Previously Lead?

Service Line 
Installation Date

Service Line 
Size

Basis of Material 
Classification

Service Line 
Installation Date

Service Line 
Size

Basis of Material 
Classification

Was the Service Line 
Material Field 

Verified?

If "Yes" Service Line Material Was Field Verified:Was the Service Line 
Material Field 

Verified?

If "Yes" Service Line Material Was Field Verified:

Notes
Customer-Owned Portion

Service Line Material 
Classification

Notes

Location Information System-Owned Portion Customer-Owned Portion

Detailed Inventory
PWS Name: La Mesa Water Cooperative
PWSID: NM3500123
Date Last Updated: 4/3/2024

361 4 Alexi Place SM Lot 065 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

377 31 First Mesa Court SM Lot 066 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

375 5 Alexi Place SM Lot 067 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

376 3 Alexi Place SM Lot 068 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

365 1 Alexi Place SM Lot 069 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

359 2 Anatoly Court SM Lot 070 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

357 4 Anatoly Court SM Lot 071 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

317 35 First Mesa Court SM Lot 072 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

477 5 Anatoly Court SM Lot 073 A No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

356 3 Anatoly Court SM Lot 074 A No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

378 1 Anatoly Court SM Lot 075 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

374 26 Second Mesa Drive SM Lot 076 A No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

351 71 Santa Ana Loop SM Lot 077 A No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

381 62 Santa Ana Loop SM Lot 078 A No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

406 69 Santa Ana Loop SM Lot 079 A No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

367 67 Santa Ana Loop SM Lot 080 A No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

422 65 Santa Ana Loop SM Lot 081 A No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

475 SM Lot 082 A No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Undeveloped lot; no service 
line

Non-Lead - Other na 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No Undeveloped lot

404 61 Santa Ana Loop SM Lot 083 A 1 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

405 59 Santa Ana Loop SM Lot 084 A 1 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

484 2 Santa Ana Drive SM Lot 085 A 1 A No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

447 4 Santa Ana Drive SM Lot 085 A 1 B No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

391 7 Cloud View Court SM Lot 086 A 1 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

460 6 Cloud View Court SM Lot 086 A 2 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

420 8 Santa Ana Drive SM Lot 086 A 3 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

386 3 First Mesa Court SM Lot 087 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

414 1 Buffalo Court SM Lot 088 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

362 2 Buffalo Court SM Lot 089 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

364 11 First Mesa Court SM Lot 090 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

341 15 First Mesa Court SM Lot 091 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

371 3 Second Mesa Drive SM Lot 092 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

409 6 Ariel Court SM Lot 093 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

342 4 Buffalo Court SM Lot 094 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

411 3 Buffalo Court SM Lot 095 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

458 48 Camino Manzano SM Lot 096 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

392 9 Ariel Court SM Lot 097 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

388 7 Ariel Court SM Lot 098 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

363 5 Ariel Court SM Lot 099 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

427 2 Alexi Drive SM Lot 100 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

358 4 Ariel Court SM Lot 101 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

390 7 Second Mesa Drive SM Lot 102 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

425 11 Second Mesa Drive SM Lot 103 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

396 15 Second Mesa Drive SM Lot 104 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

360 19 Second Mesa Drive SM Lot 105 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

428 21 Second Mesa Drive SM Lot 106 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No
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Street Address
Other Location 

Identifier
Describe the Field 

Verification Method
Enter the Date of Field 

Verification
Describe the Field 

Verification Method
Enter the Date of Field 

Verification

A Unique ID is 
recommended for 
each service line.

Select Yes if sensitive 
subpopulation, e.g., 

day care, school, 
multifamily home. If 

Yes-Other, describe in 
the Notes field.

Does location 
meet state 

affordability 
guidelines or 

other measures?

Dropdown list includes recommended 
subclassifications. If "Non-Lead 
Other", describe in Notes field

Select Yes, No, or Don't 
know. Important for 

determining if 
downstream/ customer-

owned galvanized service 
line requires replacement

Date, year, or 
estimated date 
range when the 
service line was 

installed or 
replaced

Diameter in 
inches

Select option from drop down 
list. If "Other," describe in the 

Notes field
Select Yes or No

Select option from drop down 
list. If "Other," describe in the 

Notes field

Enter approximate date of 
field verification or date 

that the record was 
updated

Can use this field for 
documenting additional 

relevant information, 
including when classification 

changes.

Dropdown list includes 
recommended subclassifications. 

If non-lead other, describe in 
Notes field.

Date, year, or 
estimated date range 
when the service line 

was installed or 
replaced

Diameter in 
inches

Select option from drop down 
list. If "Other," describe in the 

Notes field
Select Yes or No

Select option from drop down 
list. If "Other," describe in the 

Notes field

Enter approximate date of 
field verification or date 
that record was updated

Can use this field for 
documenting addition  

relevant information, 
including when 

classification changes

Water systems must track addresses of all service lines in 
their internal inventory. For the publicly accessible 

version, location identifiers are required for lead and 
galvanized requiring replacement. If the system does not 
use addresses for their location identifier, other options 
could include GPS coordinates, landmark, intersection, 
block, or other details to specify service line locations.

Unique Service 
Line ID

Location Identifier 
Sensitive Population? 

(Yes/No)

Disadvantaged 
Neighborhood? 

(Yes/No)

System-Owned Portion 
Service Line Material Classification 

If Non-Lead in Column G,
Was Material Ever 
Previously Lead?

Service Line 
Installation Date

Service Line 
Size

Basis of Material 
Classification

Service Line 
Installation Date

Service Line 
Size

Basis of Material 
Classification

Was the Service Line 
Material Field 

Verified?

If "Yes" Service Line Material Was Field Verified:Was the Service Line 
Material Field 

Verified?

If "Yes" Service Line Material Was Field Verified:

Notes
Customer-Owned Portion

Service Line Material 
Classification

Notes

Location Information System-Owned Portion Customer-Owned Portion

Detailed Inventory
PWS Name: La Mesa Water Cooperative
PWSID: NM3500123
Date Last Updated: 4/3/2024

347 SM Lot 107 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Undeveloped lot; no service 
line

Non-Lead - Other na 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No Undeveloped lot

348 25 Second Mesa Drive SM Lot 108 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

393 31 Second Mesa Drive SM Lot 109 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

355 37 Second Mesa Drive SM Lot 110 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

413 43 Second Mesa Drive SM Lot 111 A No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

372 45 Second Mesa Drive SM Lot 112 A No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

417 8 Dustin Court SM Lot 113 A No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

448 2 Dustin Court SM Lot 114 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

403 30 Second Mesa Drive SM Lot 115 A No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

349 2 Valley View Court SM Lot 116 A No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

402 4 Valley View Court SM Lot 117 A No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

400 6 Valley View Court SM Lot 118 A No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

469 1 Santa Ana Court SM Lot 119 A1A No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

466 5 Santa Ana Court SM Lot 121 A1A No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

472 3 Santa Ana Court SM Lot 121 A1B No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

389 8 Valley View Court SM Lot 122 A No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

382 SM Lot 123 A 1 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Undeveloped lot; no service 
line

Non-Lead - Other na 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No Undeveloped lot

385 42 Second Mesa Drive SM Lot 125 A No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

479 40 Santa Ana Loop SM Lot 126 A 1 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

354 13 Dustin Court SM Lot 127 A No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

321 12 Dustin Court SM Lot 128 A No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

383 11 Dustin Court SM Lot 129 A No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

481 9 Dustin Court SM Lot 130 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

399 3 Dustin Court SM Lot 131 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

423 2 Santa Ana Loop SM Lot 132 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

432 4 Santa Ana Loop SM Lot 133 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

433 6 Santa Ana Loop SM Lot 134 B No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

434 8 Santa Ana Loop SM Lot 135 B No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

435 12 Santa Ana Loop SM Lot 136 A No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

421 16 Santa Ana Loop SM Lot 137 A No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

436 18 Santa Ana Loop SM Lot 138 A No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

415 20 Santa Ana Loop SM Lot 139 A No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

412 24 Santa Ana Loop SM Lot 140 A No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

490 SM Lot 141 A No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Undeveloped lot; no service 
line

Non-Lead - Other na 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No Undeveloped lot

456 30 Santa Ana Loop SM Lot 142 A No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

418 28 Santa Ana Loop SM Lot 142 B No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

499 34 Santa Ana Loop SM Lot 143 A No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

489 36 Santa Ana Loop SM Lot 144 A No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

492 38 Santa Ana Loop SM Lot 145 A No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

493 2 Seasons Circle SM Lot 146 A 1 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

463 4 Seasons Circle SM Lot 147 A 1 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

467 1 Seasons Circle SM Lot 147 A 2 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

468 3 Seasons Circle SM Lot 147 A 3 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

429 5 Cloud View Court SM Lot 148 A No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

352 3 Cloud View Court SM Lot 149 A No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No
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Street Address
Other Location 

Identifier
Describe the Field 

Verification Method
Enter the Date of Field 

Verification
Describe the Field 

Verification Method
Enter the Date of Field 

Verification

A Unique ID is 
recommended for 
each service line.

Select Yes if sensitive 
subpopulation, e.g., 

day care, school, 
multifamily home. If 

Yes-Other, describe in 
the Notes field.

Does location 
meet state 

affordability 
guidelines or 

other measures?

Dropdown list includes recommended 
subclassifications. If "Non-Lead 
Other", describe in Notes field

Select Yes, No, or Don't 
know. Important for 

determining if 
downstream/ customer-

owned galvanized service 
line requires replacement

Date, year, or 
estimated date 
range when the 
service line was 

installed or 
replaced

Diameter in 
inches

Select option from drop down 
list. If "Other," describe in the 

Notes field
Select Yes or No

Select option from drop down 
list. If "Other," describe in the 

Notes field

Enter approximate date of 
field verification or date 

that the record was 
updated

Can use this field for 
documenting additional 

relevant information, 
including when classification 

changes.

Dropdown list includes 
recommended subclassifications. 

If non-lead other, describe in 
Notes field.

Date, year, or 
estimated date range 
when the service line 

was installed or 
replaced

Diameter in 
inches

Select option from drop down 
list. If "Other," describe in the 

Notes field
Select Yes or No

Select option from drop down 
list. If "Other," describe in the 

Notes field

Enter approximate date of 
field verification or date 
that record was updated

Can use this field for 
documenting addition  

relevant information, 
including when 

classification changes

Water systems must track addresses of all service lines in 
their internal inventory. For the publicly accessible 

version, location identifiers are required for lead and 
galvanized requiring replacement. If the system does not 
use addresses for their location identifier, other options 
could include GPS coordinates, landmark, intersection, 
block, or other details to specify service line locations.

Unique Service 
Line ID

Location Identifier 
Sensitive Population? 

(Yes/No)

Disadvantaged 
Neighborhood? 

(Yes/No)

System-Owned Portion 
Service Line Material Classification 

If Non-Lead in Column G,
Was Material Ever 
Previously Lead?

Service Line 
Installation Date

Service Line 
Size

Basis of Material 
Classification

Service Line 
Installation Date

Service Line 
Size

Basis of Material 
Classification

Was the Service Line 
Material Field 

Verified?

If "Yes" Service Line Material Was Field Verified:Was the Service Line 
Material Field 

Verified?

If "Yes" Service Line Material Was Field Verified:

Notes
Customer-Owned Portion

Service Line Material 
Classification

Notes

Location Information System-Owned Portion Customer-Owned Portion

Detailed Inventory
PWS Name: La Mesa Water Cooperative
PWSID: NM3500123
Date Last Updated: 4/3/2024

426 1 Cloud View Court SM Lot 150 A No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

401 52 Santa Ana Loop SM Lot 151 A No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

419 50 Santa Ana Loop SM Lot 152 A No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

470 48 Santa Ana Loop SM Lot 153 A1 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

497 44 Santa Ana Loop SM Lot 154 A 1 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

446 46 Santa Ana Loop SM Lot 154 A 2 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

464 37 Santa Ana Loop SM Lot 155 B 1 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

465 39 Santa Ana Loop SM Lot 155 B 2 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

442 41 Santa Ana Loop SM Lot 155 B 3 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

416 33 Santa Ana Loop SM Lot 156 A No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

462 31 Santa Ana Loop SM Lot 157 A No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

410 29 Santa Ana Loop SM Lot 158 A No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

495 27 Santa Ana Loop SM Lot 159 A No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

476 SM Lot 160 A No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Undeveloped lot; no service 
line

Non-Lead - Other na 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No Undeveloped lot

451 SM Lot 161A SM Lot 161 A No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

407 21 Santa Ana Loop SM Lot 162 A No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

437 19 Santa Ana Loop SM Lot 163 B No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

439 15 Santa Ana Loop SM Lot 164 B No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

483 13 Santa Ana Loop SM Lot 165 A No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

438 11 Santa Ana Loop SM Lot 166 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

440 9 Santa Ana Loop SM Lot 167 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

430 7 Santa Ana Loop SM Lot 168 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

431 5 Santa Ana Loop SM Lot 169 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

441 100 Camino Manzano SM Lot 170 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

471 104 Camino Manzano SM Lot 171 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

474 108 Camino Manzano SM Lot 173 A No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

449 2 Third Mesa Court SM Lot 174 A No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

478 4 Third Mesa Court SM Lot 175A No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

452 2 Sunset Mesa Court SM Lot 176 A No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

480 SM Lot 177 A No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Undeveloped lot; no service 
line

Non-Lead - Other na 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No Undeveloped lot

444 6 Sunset Mesa Court SM Lot 179 A No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

488 8 Sunset Mesa Court SM Lot 181 A No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

445 5 Sunset Mesa Court SM Lot 182 A No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

491 12 Third Mesa Court SM Lot 183 A No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

455 8 Third Mesa Court SM Lot 184 A No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

454 10 Third Mesa Court SM Lot 185 A No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

450 SM Lot 185 B No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Undeveloped lot; no service 
line

Non-Lead - Other na 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No Undeveloped lot

482 SM Lot 186 A No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Undeveloped lot; no service 
line

Non-Lead - Other na 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No Undeveloped lot

487 124 Camino Manzano SM Lot 187 A No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

498 120 Camino Manzano SM Lot 187 B No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

459 SM Lot 188 A No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Undeveloped lot; no service 
line

Non-Lead - Other na 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No Undeveloped lot

457 5 Third Mesa Court SM Lot 189 A No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

500 1 Third Mesa Court SM Lot 190 A No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

496 115 Camino Manzano SM Lot 191 A No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

486 111 Camino Manzano SM Lot 192 A No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No
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La Mesa Water Cooperative Service Line Inventory NM3500123

Street Address
Other Location 

Identifier
Describe the Field 

Verification Method
Enter the Date of Field 

Verification
Describe the Field 

Verification Method
Enter the Date of Field 

Verification

A Unique ID is 
recommended for 
each service line.

Select Yes if sensitive 
subpopulation, e.g., 

day care, school, 
multifamily home. If 

Yes-Other, describe in 
the Notes field.

Does location 
meet state 

affordability 
guidelines or 

other measures?

Dropdown list includes recommended 
subclassifications. If "Non-Lead 
Other", describe in Notes field

Select Yes, No, or Don't 
know. Important for 

determining if 
downstream/ customer-

owned galvanized service 
line requires replacement

Date, year, or 
estimated date 
range when the 
service line was 

installed or 
replaced

Diameter in 
inches

Select option from drop down 
list. If "Other," describe in the 

Notes field
Select Yes or No

Select option from drop down 
list. If "Other," describe in the 

Notes field

Enter approximate date of 
field verification or date 

that the record was 
updated

Can use this field for 
documenting additional 

relevant information, 
including when classification 

changes.

Dropdown list includes 
recommended subclassifications. 

If non-lead other, describe in 
Notes field.

Date, year, or 
estimated date range 
when the service line 

was installed or 
replaced

Diameter in 
inches

Select option from drop down 
list. If "Other," describe in the 

Notes field
Select Yes or No

Select option from drop down 
list. If "Other," describe in the 

Notes field

Enter approximate date of 
field verification or date 
that record was updated

Can use this field for 
documenting addition  

relevant information, 
including when 

classification changes

Water systems must track addresses of all service lines in 
their internal inventory. For the publicly accessible 

version, location identifiers are required for lead and 
galvanized requiring replacement. If the system does not 
use addresses for their location identifier, other options 
could include GPS coordinates, landmark, intersection, 
block, or other details to specify service line locations.

Unique Service 
Line ID

Location Identifier 
Sensitive Population? 

(Yes/No)

Disadvantaged 
Neighborhood? 

(Yes/No)

System-Owned Portion 
Service Line Material Classification 

If Non-Lead in Column G,
Was Material Ever 
Previously Lead?

Service Line 
Installation Date

Service Line 
Size

Basis of Material 
Classification

Service Line 
Installation Date

Service Line 
Size

Basis of Material 
Classification

Was the Service Line 
Material Field 

Verified?

If "Yes" Service Line Material Was Field Verified:Was the Service Line 
Material Field 

Verified?

If "Yes" Service Line Material Was Field Verified:

Notes
Customer-Owned Portion

Service Line Material 
Classification

Notes

Location Information System-Owned Portion Customer-Owned Portion

Detailed Inventory
PWS Name: La Mesa Water Cooperative
PWSID: NM3500123
Date Last Updated: 4/3/2024

424 99 Camino Manzano SM Lot 193 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

461 93 Camino Manzano SM Lot 194 A No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

485 SM Lot 195 A No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Undeveloped lot; no service 
line

Non-Lead - Other na 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No Undeveloped lot

501 2 Misty Mesa Court SM Lot 196 No No Non-Lead - Plastic No 1994 3/4
Installation date after lead 

ban
No

Subdivision approved 1994, 
after lead ban

Non-Lead - Plastic after 1994 5/8
Installation date after lead 

ban
No
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La Mesa Water Cooperative Service Line Inventory NM3500123

Street Address
Other Location 

Identifier

A Unique ID is 
recommended for 
each service line.

150 9 Calle Flores East LM Block 1 Lot 01 A 1

129 56 Calle Chamisa LM Block 1 Lot 02 A 1

156 8 Calle Flores East LM Block 1 Lot 02 A 2

97 2 West Calle Flores LM Block 1 Lot 02 B

143 4 Calle Flores West LM Block 1 Lot 03 A

126 38 Calle Chamisa LM Block 1 Lot 04 A 1

31 LM Block 1 Lot 05 A

132 38 Camino Barranca LM Block 1 Lot 06 A

109 4 Calle Chamisa LM Block 1 Lot 06 B

155 18 Calle Chamisa LM Block 1 Lot 06 C

159 20 Calle Chamisa LM Block 1 Lot 06 D

61 46 Camino Barranca LM Block 1 Lot 07

27 50 Camino Barranca LM Block 1 Lot 08 A

127 21 Calle Chamisa LM Block 1 Lot 09 A

94 23 Calle Chamisa LM Block 1 Lot 10 A

46 33 Calle Chamisa
LM Block 1 Lot 11 A 1 

A

165 27 Calle Chamisa
LM Block 1 Lot 11 A 1 

B

36 LM Block 1 Lot 12 A 2

25 53 Calle Chamisa LM Block 1 Lot 13 A 1

164 57 Calle Chamisa LM Block 1 Lot 13 A 2

30 LM Block 1 Lot 14 B

26 60 Camino Barranca LM Block 1 Lot 15

22 66 Camino Barranca LM Block 1 Lot 16

17 70 Camino Barranca LM Block 1 Lot 17

18 76 Camino Barranca LM Block 1 Lot 18

10 80 Camino Barranca LM Block 1 Lot 19

1 84 Camino Barranca LM Block 1 Lot 20

39 88 Camino Barranca LM Block 1 Lot 21 A 1

47 90 Camino Barranca LM Block 1 Lot 22 A

41 92 Camino Barranca LM Block 1 Lot 23 A

3 94 Camino Barranca LM Block 1 Lot 24 A

162 16 Calle Colores LM Block 1 Lot 24 B

2 96 Camino Barranca LM Block 1 Lot 25 A

102 98 Camino Barranca LM Block 1 Lot 25 B

42 100 Camino Barranca LM Block 1 Lot 26

14 102 Camino Barranca LM Block 1 Lot 27

105 203 Camino Barranca
LM Block 1 Lot 29 A 1 

A

163
LM Block 1 Lot 29 A 1 

B

33 39 Camino Barranca LM Block 2 Lot 01 A

24 41 Camino Barranca LM Block 2 Lot 02 A

51 43 Camino Barranca LM Block 2 Lot 03 A

77 45 Camino Barranca LM Block 2 Lot 04 A

19 3 Calle Pinon LM Block 2 Lot 05 A

13 5 Calle Pinon LM Block 2 Lot 06 A

Water systems must track addresses of all service lines in 
their internal inventory. For the publicly accessible 

version, location identifiers are required for lead and 
galvanized requiring replacement. If the system does not 
use addresses for their location identifier, other options 
could include GPS coordinates, landmark, intersection, 
block, or other details to specify service line locations.

Unique Service 
Line ID

Location Identifier 

Location Informatio

 
PWS Name: La Mesa Water Cooperative
PWSID: NM3500123
Date Last Updated:

Dropdown list includes four required 
service line classifications of Lead, Non-

lead, Galvanized Requiring Replacement, 
or Unknown

For example, lead 
gooseneck or pigtail 

where the water main is 
connected to the service 

line

Select Yes, No, or 
Don't Know

For example, backflow 
preventer or meter 

containing lead

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No Yes

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No Yes

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No Yes

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Date of System-owned 
LSLR

Date of Customer-
owned LSLR

Note: This information may be helpful for identifying lead tap monitoring locations.

Is there a Lead 
Connector?

Is there Lead 
Solder in the 
Service Line?

Describe Other Fittings 
and Equipment 

Connected to the 
Service Line that 

Contain Lead

Building Type Connected 
to Service Line

Point-of-Entry or Point-
of-Use Treatment 

Present?

Lead Service Line Replacement 
(LSLR)

Does the Interior Building Plumbing 
Contain Copper Pipes with Lead 

Solder Installed Before Your State's 
Lead Ban (Generally 1986 - 1988)?

Additional Information to Assign Tap Monitoring Tiering

 Current LCR Sampling 
Site?

Entire Service Line
Material Classification

Other Potential Sources of Lead
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La Mesa Water Cooperative Service Line Inventory NM3500123

Street Address
Other Location 

Identifier

A Unique ID is 
recommended for 
each service line.

Water systems must track addresses of all service lines in 
their internal inventory. For the publicly accessible 

version, location identifiers are required for lead and 
galvanized requiring replacement. If the system does not 
use addresses for their location identifier, other options 
could include GPS coordinates, landmark, intersection, 
block, or other details to specify service line locations.

Unique Service 
Line ID

Location Identifier 

Location Informatio

 
PWS Name: La Mesa Water Cooperative
PWSID: NM3500123
Date Last Updated:

23 1 Calle Del Viento LM Block 2 Lot 06 B

63 7 Calle Pinon LM Block 2 Lot 07 A

95 9 Calle Pinon LM Block 2 Lot 07 B

64 11 Calle Pinon
LM Block 2 Lot 08 A 1 

B

96 13 Calle Pinon
LM Block 2 Lot 08 B 1 

A

70 8 Calle Pinon LM Block 2 Lot 09

76 6 Calle Pinon LM Block 2 Lot 10

78 4 Calle Pinon LM Block 2 Lot 11

44 2 Calle Pinon LM Block 2 Lot 12

16 77 Camino Barranca LM Block 2 Lot 13

11 85 Camino Barranca LM Block 2 Lot 14

9 1 Calle Ponderosa LM Block 2 Lot 15

15 7 Calle Ponderosa LM Block 2 Lot 16

8 9 Calle Ponderosa LM Block 2 Lot 17

4 6 Calle Ponderosa LM Block 2 Lot 18

5 4 Calle Ponderosa LM Block 2 Lot 19

6 2 Calle Ponderosa LM Block 2 Lot 20

21 99 Camino Barranca LM Block 2 Lot 21

20 101 Camino Barranca LM Block 2 Lot 22

121 5 Camino Canon LM Block 2 Lot 23

122 4 Camino Canon LM Block 2 Lot 24

123 3 Camino Canon LM Block 2 Lot 25 A

135 127 Camino Barranca LM Block 3 Lot 01 A

82 133 Camino Barranca LM Block 3 Lot 02 A

100 137 Camino Barranca LM Block 3 Lot 03 A

72 141 Camino Barranca LM Block 3 Lot 04 A

28 10 Camino Sandia LM Block 3 Lot 04 B 1

98 6 Calle Cumbre LM Block 3 Lot 05 A 1

29
4 Camino Vista 

Hermosa
LM Block 3 Lot 06 A

54
9 Camino Vista 

Hermosa
LM Block 3 Lot 06 B

12 LM Block 3 Lot 07

34 1 Camino Sandia LM Block 3 Lot 08

60 12 Camino Manzano LM Block 3 Lot 09

83 1 Calle Cumbre LM Block 3 Lot 10

116 151 Camino Barranca LM Block 3 Lot 11

84 LM Block 3 Lot 12

99 144 Camino Barranca LM Block 4 Lot 01 A

65 146 Camino Barranca LM Block 4 Lot 02

52 148 Camino Barranca LM Block 4 Lot 03

120 150 Camino Barranca LM Block 4 Lot 04 A

93
150B Camino 

Barranca
LM Block 4 Lot 04 B

62 152 Camino Barranca LM Block 4 Lot 05

7 154 Camino Barranca LM Block 4 Lot 06

101 156 Camino Barranca LM Block 4 Lot 07

58 162 Camino Barranca LM Block 4 Lot 08

Dropdown list includes four required 
service line classifications of Lead, Non-

lead, Galvanized Requiring Replacement, 
or Unknown

For example, lead 
gooseneck or pigtail 

where the water main is 
connected to the service 

line

Select Yes, No, or 
Don't Know

For example, backflow 
preventer or meter 

containing lead

Date of System-owned 
LSLR

Date of Customer-
owned LSLR

Note: This information may be helpful for identifying lead tap monitoring locations.

Is there a Lead 
Connector?

Is there Lead 
Solder in the 
Service Line?

Describe Other Fittings 
and Equipment 

Connected to the 
Service Line that 

Contain Lead

Building Type Connected 
to Service Line

Point-of-Entry or Point-
of-Use Treatment 

Present?

Lead Service Line Replacement 
(LSLR)

Does the Interior Building Plumbing 
Contain Copper Pipes with Lead 

Solder Installed Before Your State's 
Lead Ban (Generally 1986 - 1988)?

Additional Information to Assign Tap Monitoring Tiering

 Current LCR Sampling 
Site?

Entire Service Line
Material Classification

Other Potential Sources of Lead

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No Yes

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No Yes

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No Yes

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No
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La Mesa Water Cooperative Service Line Inventory NM3500123

Street Address
Other Location 

Identifier

A Unique ID is 
recommended for 
each service line.

Water systems must track addresses of all service lines in 
their internal inventory. For the publicly accessible 

version, location identifiers are required for lead and 
galvanized requiring replacement. If the system does not 
use addresses for their location identifier, other options 
could include GPS coordinates, landmark, intersection, 
block, or other details to specify service line locations.

Unique Service 
Line ID

Location Identifier 

Location Informatio

 
PWS Name: La Mesa Water Cooperative
PWSID: NM3500123
Date Last Updated:

136 166 Camino Barranca LM Block 4 Lot 09

89 170 Camino Barranca LM Block 4 Lot 10

91 190 Camino Barranca LM Block 4 Lot 11 A

92 194 Camino Barranca LM Block 4 Lot 12 A 1

35 192 Camino Barranca LM Block 4 Lot 13 A 1

74 196 Camino Barranca LM Block 4 Lot 14 A 1

71 27 Calle Corvo LM Block 5 Lot 01

50 23 Calle Corvo LM Block 5 Lot 02

117 15 Calle Corvo LM Block 5 Lot 03

66 11 Calle Corvo LM Block 5 Lot 04

138 5 Calle Corvo LM Block 5 Lot 05

87 161 Camino Barranca LM Block 5 Lot 06 A

106 155 Camino Barranca LM Block 5 Lot 07 A

115 5 Camino Manzano LM Block 5 Lot 08

68 7 Camino Manzano LM Block 5 Lot 09

73 32 Calle Corvo LM Block 6 Lot 01

88 1 Calle Rosa LM Block 6 Lot 02

137 30 Calle Corvo LM Block 6 Lot 03

157 5 Calle Rosa LM Block 6 Lot 04 A

75 6 Calle Rosa LM Block 6 Lot 05 A

107 4 Calle Rosa LM Block 6 Lot 06

85 2 Calle Rosa LM Block 6 Lot 07

67 6 Camino Norte Vista LM Block 6 Lot 08 A 1

161 2 Camino Norte Vista LM Block 6 Lot 09 A 1

110 10 Calle Corvo LM Block 6 Lot 12 A

53 11 Calle Cobre LM Block 6 Lot 13 A

37 6 Calle Cobre LM Block 6 Lot 14 A

49 2 Calle Cobre LM Block 6 Lot 15

90 165 Camino Barranca LM Block 6 Lot 16

56 171 Camino Barranca LM Block 6 Lot 17 A

104 5 Calle Cholla LM Block 6 Lot 18 A

79 15 Calle Cobre LM Block 6 Lot 19 A

145 12 Calle Cobre LM Block 6 Lot 19 B

59 7 Calle Cholla LM Block 6 Lot 20 A

80 16 Calle Cholla LM Block 6 Lot 21 A 1

81 10 Calle Cholla LM Block 6 Lot 21 A 2

140 6 Calle Cholla LM Block 6 Lot 22 A 1

142 4 Calle Cholla LM Block 6 Lot 23 A

55 145 Camino Barranca LM Block 6 Lot 24 A

86 177 Camino Barranca LM Block 6 Lot 24 B

45 LM Block 6 Lot 25

69 201 Camino Barranca LM Block 7 Lot 01 A 1

103 197 Camino Barranca LM Block 7 Lot 02 A 1

57 173 Camino Barranca LM Block 7 Lot 03

113 4 Calle Cienega LM Block 7 Lot 04

Dropdown list includes four required 
service line classifications of Lead, Non-

lead, Galvanized Requiring Replacement, 
or Unknown

For example, lead 
gooseneck or pigtail 

where the water main is 
connected to the service 

line

Select Yes, No, or 
Don't Know

For example, backflow 
preventer or meter 

containing lead

Date of System-owned 
LSLR

Date of Customer-
owned LSLR

Note: This information may be helpful for identifying lead tap monitoring locations.

Is there a Lead 
Connector?

Is there Lead 
Solder in the 
Service Line?

Describe Other Fittings 
and Equipment 

Connected to the 
Service Line that 

Contain Lead

Building Type Connected 
to Service Line

Point-of-Entry or Point-
of-Use Treatment 

Present?

Lead Service Line Replacement 
(LSLR)

Does the Interior Building Plumbing 
Contain Copper Pipes with Lead 

Solder Installed Before Your State's 
Lead Ban (Generally 1986 - 1988)?

Additional Information to Assign Tap Monitoring Tiering

 Current LCR Sampling 
Site?

Entire Service Line
Material Classification

Other Potential Sources of Lead

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No Yes

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No Yes

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No Yes

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No Yes

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No
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La Mesa Water Cooperative Service Line Inventory NM3500123

Street Address
Other Location 

Identifier

A Unique ID is 
recommended for 
each service line.

Water systems must track addresses of all service lines in 
their internal inventory. For the publicly accessible 

version, location identifiers are required for lead and 
galvanized requiring replacement. If the system does not 
use addresses for their location identifier, other options 
could include GPS coordinates, landmark, intersection, 
block, or other details to specify service line locations.

Unique Service 
Line ID

Location Identifier 

Location Informatio

 
PWS Name: La Mesa Water Cooperative
PWSID: NM3500123
Date Last Updated:

114 3 Calle Montoya LM Block 7 Lot 05

111 5 Calle Montoya LM Block 7 Lot 06

128 7 Calle Montoya LM Block 7 Lot 07

43 8 Calle Montoya LM Block 7 Lot 08 A 1

134 4 Calle Montoya LM Block 7 Lot 09

131 2 Calle Montoya LM Block 7 Lot 10

119 LM Block 7 Lot 11

112 5 Calle Cacto LM Block 7 Lot 12

141 7 Calle Cacto LM Block 7 Lot 13 A

148 9 Calle Cacto LM Block 7 Lot 13 B

38 10 Calle Cacto LM Block 7 Lot 14 A

124 2 Calle Cienega Court LM Block 7 Lot 15 A

144 3 Calle Cienega Court LM Block 7 Lot 15 B

125 4 Calle Cienega Court LM Block 7 Lot 16 A

133 LM Block 7 Lot 16 B

146 8 Calle Cienega LM Block 7 Lot 17 A

158 21 Calle Cienega LM Block 7 Lot 19 A

118 23 Calle Cienega LM Block 7 Lot 19 B

153 45 Calle Cienega LM Block 7 Lot 19 C

152 LM Block 7 Lot 20 A

149 41 Calle Cienega LM Block 7 Lot 20 B

154 19 Calle Cienega LM Block 7 Lot 20 C

160 37 Calle Cienega LM Block 7 Lot 21 A

130 11 Calle Cienega LM Block 7 Lot 22 A

108 29 Calle Cienega LM Block 7 Lot 23

139 9 Calle Cienega LM Block 7 Lot 24

48 3 Calle Cienega LM Block 7 Lot 25

327 15 Pinon Court SM Lot 001 A

325 SM Lot 002 A

328 SM Lot 003 A

329 21 Pinon Court SM Lot 004 A

324 23 Pinon Court SM Lot 005 A

330 20 Pinon Court SM Lot 006 A

318 21 Misty Mesa Court SM Lot 007 A

311 19 Misty Mesa Court SM Lot 008 A

370 17 Misty Mesa Court SM Lot 009

314 15 Misty Mesa Court SM Lot 010

333 11 Misty Mesa Court SM Lot 011

331 7 Misty Mesa Court SM Lot 012

335 5 Misty Mesa Court SM Lot 013

397 3 Misty Mesa Court SM Lot 014

306 21 Camino Manzano SM Lot 015

312 25 Camino Manzano SM Lot 016

344 SM Lot 017

408 2 First Mesa Court SM Lot 018

Dropdown list includes four required 
service line classifications of Lead, Non-

lead, Galvanized Requiring Replacement, 
or Unknown

For example, lead 
gooseneck or pigtail 

where the water main is 
connected to the service 

line

Select Yes, No, or 
Don't Know

For example, backflow 
preventer or meter 

containing lead

Date of System-owned 
LSLR

Date of Customer-
owned LSLR

Note: This information may be helpful for identifying lead tap monitoring locations.

Is there a Lead 
Connector?

Is there Lead 
Solder in the 
Service Line?

Describe Other Fittings 
and Equipment 

Connected to the 
Service Line that 

Contain Lead

Building Type Connected 
to Service Line

Point-of-Entry or Point-
of-Use Treatment 

Present?

Lead Service Line Replacement 
(LSLR)

Does the Interior Building Plumbing 
Contain Copper Pipes with Lead 

Solder Installed Before Your State's 
Lead Ban (Generally 1986 - 1988)?

Additional Information to Assign Tap Monitoring Tiering

 Current LCR Sampling 
Site?

Entire Service Line
Material Classification

Other Potential Sources of Lead

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No
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La Mesa Water Cooperative Service Line Inventory NM3500123

Street Address
Other Location 

Identifier

A Unique ID is 
recommended for 
each service line.

Water systems must track addresses of all service lines in 
their internal inventory. For the publicly accessible 

version, location identifiers are required for lead and 
galvanized requiring replacement. If the system does not 
use addresses for their location identifier, other options 
could include GPS coordinates, landmark, intersection, 
block, or other details to specify service line locations.

Unique Service 
Line ID

Location Identifier 

Location Informatio

 
PWS Name: La Mesa Water Cooperative
PWSID: NM3500123
Date Last Updated:

307 4 First Mesa Court S. SM Lot 019

339 5 First Mesa Court SM Lot 020

300 7 First Mesa Court SM Lot 021

304 1 First Mesa Court S. SM Lot 022

366 8 Misty Mesa Court SM Lot 023

373 4 Misty Mesa Court SM Lot 024

398 37 Camino Manzano SM Lot 025

319 6 Manzano Court SM Lot 026

322 4 Manzano Court SM Lot 027

315 2 Manzano Court SM Lot 028

380 1 Cory Court SM Lot 029

301 5 Cory Court SM Lot 030

316 7 Cory Court SM Lot 031

326 8 Cory Court SM Lot 032 A

337 6 Cory Court SM Lot 033

336 4 Cory Court SM Lot 034

353 1 Alexi Court SM Lot 035 A

345 4 Alexi Court SM Lot 037 A

340 2 Alexi Court SM Lot 038

443 1 Coyote Road SM Lot 039

309 3 Coyote Road SM Lot 040

453 4 Jackrabbit Road SM Lot 041

473 2 Jackrabbit Road SM Lot 042

494 1 Deer Road SM Lot 043 A

334 3 Deer Road SM Lot 044 A

308 24 Camino Manzano SM Lot 045

369 1 Katherine Court SM Lot 046

310 3 Katherine Court SM Lot 047

302 5 Katherine Court SM Lot 048

305 7 Katherine Court SM Lot 049

384 6 Katherine Court SM Lot 050

346 2 Katherine Court SM Lot 051

338 1 Victoria Court SM Lot 052

395 5 Victoria Court SM Lot 053 A

323 3 Victoria Court SM Lot 054

343 2 Victoria Court SM Lot 055

379 22 First Mesa Court SM Lot 056

394 24 First Mesa Court SM Lot 057

313 SM Lot 058

368 32 First Mesa Court SM Lot 059

303 36 First Mesa Court SM Lot 060

387 37 First Mesa Court SM Lot 061

332 29 First Mesa N. SM Lot 062

320 25 First Mesa Court SM Lot 063

350 SM Lot 064

Dropdown list includes four required 
service line classifications of Lead, Non-

lead, Galvanized Requiring Replacement, 
or Unknown

For example, lead 
gooseneck or pigtail 

where the water main is 
connected to the service 

line

Select Yes, No, or 
Don't Know

For example, backflow 
preventer or meter 

containing lead

Date of System-owned 
LSLR

Date of Customer-
owned LSLR

Note: This information may be helpful for identifying lead tap monitoring locations.

Is there a Lead 
Connector?

Is there Lead 
Solder in the 
Service Line?

Describe Other Fittings 
and Equipment 

Connected to the 
Service Line that 

Contain Lead

Building Type Connected 
to Service Line

Point-of-Entry or Point-
of-Use Treatment 

Present?

Lead Service Line Replacement 
(LSLR)

Does the Interior Building Plumbing 
Contain Copper Pipes with Lead 

Solder Installed Before Your State's 
Lead Ban (Generally 1986 - 1988)?

Additional Information to Assign Tap Monitoring Tiering

 Current LCR Sampling 
Site?

Entire Service Line
Material Classification

Other Potential Sources of Lead

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No
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La Mesa Water Cooperative Service Line Inventory NM3500123

Street Address
Other Location 

Identifier

A Unique ID is 
recommended for 
each service line.

Water systems must track addresses of all service lines in 
their internal inventory. For the publicly accessible 

version, location identifiers are required for lead and 
galvanized requiring replacement. If the system does not 
use addresses for their location identifier, other options 
could include GPS coordinates, landmark, intersection, 
block, or other details to specify service line locations.

Unique Service 
Line ID

Location Identifier 

Location Informatio

 
PWS Name: La Mesa Water Cooperative
PWSID: NM3500123
Date Last Updated:

361 4 Alexi Place SM Lot 065

377 31 First Mesa Court SM Lot 066

375 5 Alexi Place SM Lot 067

376 3 Alexi Place SM Lot 068

365 1 Alexi Place SM Lot 069

359 2 Anatoly Court SM Lot 070

357 4 Anatoly Court SM Lot 071

317 35 First Mesa Court SM Lot 072

477 5 Anatoly Court SM Lot 073 A

356 3 Anatoly Court SM Lot 074 A

378 1 Anatoly Court SM Lot 075

374 26 Second Mesa Drive SM Lot 076 A

351 71 Santa Ana Loop SM Lot 077 A

381 62 Santa Ana Loop SM Lot 078 A

406 69 Santa Ana Loop SM Lot 079 A

367 67 Santa Ana Loop SM Lot 080 A

422 65 Santa Ana Loop SM Lot 081 A

475 SM Lot 082 A

404 61 Santa Ana Loop SM Lot 083 A 1

405 59 Santa Ana Loop SM Lot 084 A 1

484 2 Santa Ana Drive SM Lot 085 A 1 A

447 4 Santa Ana Drive SM Lot 085 A 1 B

391 7 Cloud View Court SM Lot 086 A 1

460 6 Cloud View Court SM Lot 086 A 2

420 8 Santa Ana Drive SM Lot 086 A 3

386 3 First Mesa Court SM Lot 087

414 1 Buffalo Court SM Lot 088

362 2 Buffalo Court SM Lot 089

364 11 First Mesa Court SM Lot 090

341 15 First Mesa Court SM Lot 091

371 3 Second Mesa Drive SM Lot 092

409 6 Ariel Court SM Lot 093

342 4 Buffalo Court SM Lot 094

411 3 Buffalo Court SM Lot 095

458 48 Camino Manzano SM Lot 096

392 9 Ariel Court SM Lot 097

388 7 Ariel Court SM Lot 098

363 5 Ariel Court SM Lot 099

427 2 Alexi Drive SM Lot 100

358 4 Ariel Court SM Lot 101

390 7 Second Mesa Drive SM Lot 102

425 11 Second Mesa Drive SM Lot 103

396 15 Second Mesa Drive SM Lot 104

360 19 Second Mesa Drive SM Lot 105

428 21 Second Mesa Drive SM Lot 106

Dropdown list includes four required 
service line classifications of Lead, Non-

lead, Galvanized Requiring Replacement, 
or Unknown

For example, lead 
gooseneck or pigtail 

where the water main is 
connected to the service 

line

Select Yes, No, or 
Don't Know

For example, backflow 
preventer or meter 

containing lead

Date of System-owned 
LSLR

Date of Customer-
owned LSLR

Note: This information may be helpful for identifying lead tap monitoring locations.

Is there a Lead 
Connector?

Is there Lead 
Solder in the 
Service Line?

Describe Other Fittings 
and Equipment 

Connected to the 
Service Line that 

Contain Lead

Building Type Connected 
to Service Line

Point-of-Entry or Point-
of-Use Treatment 

Present?

Lead Service Line Replacement 
(LSLR)

Does the Interior Building Plumbing 
Contain Copper Pipes with Lead 

Solder Installed Before Your State's 
Lead Ban (Generally 1986 - 1988)?

Additional Information to Assign Tap Monitoring Tiering

 Current LCR Sampling 
Site?

Entire Service Line
Material Classification

Other Potential Sources of Lead

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No
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La Mesa Water Cooperative Service Line Inventory NM3500123

Street Address
Other Location 

Identifier

A Unique ID is 
recommended for 
each service line.

Water systems must track addresses of all service lines in 
their internal inventory. For the publicly accessible 

version, location identifiers are required for lead and 
galvanized requiring replacement. If the system does not 
use addresses for their location identifier, other options 
could include GPS coordinates, landmark, intersection, 
block, or other details to specify service line locations.

Unique Service 
Line ID

Location Identifier 

Location Informatio

 
PWS Name: La Mesa Water Cooperative
PWSID: NM3500123
Date Last Updated:

347 SM Lot 107

348 25 Second Mesa Drive SM Lot 108

393 31 Second Mesa Drive SM Lot 109

355 37 Second Mesa Drive SM Lot 110

413 43 Second Mesa Drive SM Lot 111 A

372 45 Second Mesa Drive SM Lot 112 A

417 8 Dustin Court SM Lot 113 A

448 2 Dustin Court SM Lot 114

403 30 Second Mesa Drive SM Lot 115 A

349 2 Valley View Court SM Lot 116 A

402 4 Valley View Court SM Lot 117 A

400 6 Valley View Court SM Lot 118 A

469 1 Santa Ana Court SM Lot 119 A1A

466 5 Santa Ana Court SM Lot 121 A1A

472 3 Santa Ana Court SM Lot 121 A1B

389 8 Valley View Court SM Lot 122 A

382 SM Lot 123 A 1

385 42 Second Mesa Drive SM Lot 125 A

479 40 Santa Ana Loop SM Lot 126 A 1

354 13 Dustin Court SM Lot 127 A

321 12 Dustin Court SM Lot 128 A

383 11 Dustin Court SM Lot 129 A

481 9 Dustin Court SM Lot 130

399 3 Dustin Court SM Lot 131

423 2 Santa Ana Loop SM Lot 132

432 4 Santa Ana Loop SM Lot 133

433 6 Santa Ana Loop SM Lot 134 B

434 8 Santa Ana Loop SM Lot 135 B

435 12 Santa Ana Loop SM Lot 136 A

421 16 Santa Ana Loop SM Lot 137 A

436 18 Santa Ana Loop SM Lot 138 A

415 20 Santa Ana Loop SM Lot 139 A

412 24 Santa Ana Loop SM Lot 140 A

490 SM Lot 141 A

456 30 Santa Ana Loop SM Lot 142 A

418 28 Santa Ana Loop SM Lot 142 B

499 34 Santa Ana Loop SM Lot 143 A

489 36 Santa Ana Loop SM Lot 144 A

492 38 Santa Ana Loop SM Lot 145 A

493 2 Seasons Circle SM Lot 146 A 1

463 4 Seasons Circle SM Lot 147 A 1

467 1 Seasons Circle SM Lot 147 A 2

468 3 Seasons Circle SM Lot 147 A 3

429 5 Cloud View Court SM Lot 148 A

352 3 Cloud View Court SM Lot 149 A

Dropdown list includes four required 
service line classifications of Lead, Non-

lead, Galvanized Requiring Replacement, 
or Unknown

For example, lead 
gooseneck or pigtail 

where the water main is 
connected to the service 

line

Select Yes, No, or 
Don't Know

For example, backflow 
preventer or meter 

containing lead

Date of System-owned 
LSLR

Date of Customer-
owned LSLR

Note: This information may be helpful for identifying lead tap monitoring locations.

Is there a Lead 
Connector?

Is there Lead 
Solder in the 
Service Line?

Describe Other Fittings 
and Equipment 

Connected to the 
Service Line that 

Contain Lead

Building Type Connected 
to Service Line

Point-of-Entry or Point-
of-Use Treatment 

Present?

Lead Service Line Replacement 
(LSLR)

Does the Interior Building Plumbing 
Contain Copper Pipes with Lead 

Solder Installed Before Your State's 
Lead Ban (Generally 1986 - 1988)?

Additional Information to Assign Tap Monitoring Tiering

 Current LCR Sampling 
Site?

Entire Service Line
Material Classification

Other Potential Sources of Lead

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No
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La Mesa Water Cooperative Service Line Inventory NM3500123

Street Address
Other Location 

Identifier

A Unique ID is 
recommended for 
each service line.

Water systems must track addresses of all service lines in 
their internal inventory. For the publicly accessible 

version, location identifiers are required for lead and 
galvanized requiring replacement. If the system does not 
use addresses for their location identifier, other options 
could include GPS coordinates, landmark, intersection, 
block, or other details to specify service line locations.

Unique Service 
Line ID

Location Identifier 

Location Informatio

 
PWS Name: La Mesa Water Cooperative
PWSID: NM3500123
Date Last Updated:

426 1 Cloud View Court SM Lot 150 A

401 52 Santa Ana Loop SM Lot 151 A

419 50 Santa Ana Loop SM Lot 152 A

470 48 Santa Ana Loop SM Lot 153 A1

497 44 Santa Ana Loop SM Lot 154 A 1

446 46 Santa Ana Loop SM Lot 154 A 2

464 37 Santa Ana Loop SM Lot 155 B 1

465 39 Santa Ana Loop SM Lot 155 B 2

442 41 Santa Ana Loop SM Lot 155 B 3

416 33 Santa Ana Loop SM Lot 156 A

462 31 Santa Ana Loop SM Lot 157 A

410 29 Santa Ana Loop SM Lot 158 A

495 27 Santa Ana Loop SM Lot 159 A

476 SM Lot 160 A

451 SM Lot 161A SM Lot 161 A

407 21 Santa Ana Loop SM Lot 162 A

437 19 Santa Ana Loop SM Lot 163 B

439 15 Santa Ana Loop SM Lot 164 B

483 13 Santa Ana Loop SM Lot 165 A

438 11 Santa Ana Loop SM Lot 166

440 9 Santa Ana Loop SM Lot 167

430 7 Santa Ana Loop SM Lot 168

431 5 Santa Ana Loop SM Lot 169

441 100 Camino Manzano SM Lot 170

471 104 Camino Manzano SM Lot 171

474 108 Camino Manzano SM Lot 173 A

449 2 Third Mesa Court SM Lot 174 A

478 4 Third Mesa Court SM Lot 175A

452 2 Sunset Mesa Court SM Lot 176 A

480 SM Lot 177 A

444 6 Sunset Mesa Court SM Lot 179 A

488 8 Sunset Mesa Court SM Lot 181 A

445 5 Sunset Mesa Court SM Lot 182 A

491 12 Third Mesa Court SM Lot 183 A

455 8 Third Mesa Court SM Lot 184 A

454 10 Third Mesa Court SM Lot 185 A

450 SM Lot 185 B

482 SM Lot 186 A

487 124 Camino Manzano SM Lot 187 A

498 120 Camino Manzano SM Lot 187 B

459 SM Lot 188 A

457 5 Third Mesa Court SM Lot 189 A

500 1 Third Mesa Court SM Lot 190 A

496 115 Camino Manzano SM Lot 191 A

486 111 Camino Manzano SM Lot 192 A

Dropdown list includes four required 
service line classifications of Lead, Non-

lead, Galvanized Requiring Replacement, 
or Unknown

For example, lead 
gooseneck or pigtail 

where the water main is 
connected to the service 

line

Select Yes, No, or 
Don't Know

For example, backflow 
preventer or meter 

containing lead

Date of System-owned 
LSLR

Date of Customer-
owned LSLR

Note: This information may be helpful for identifying lead tap monitoring locations.

Is there a Lead 
Connector?

Is there Lead 
Solder in the 
Service Line?

Describe Other Fittings 
and Equipment 

Connected to the 
Service Line that 

Contain Lead

Building Type Connected 
to Service Line

Point-of-Entry or Point-
of-Use Treatment 

Present?

Lead Service Line Replacement 
(LSLR)

Does the Interior Building Plumbing 
Contain Copper Pipes with Lead 

Solder Installed Before Your State's 
Lead Ban (Generally 1986 - 1988)?

Additional Information to Assign Tap Monitoring Tiering

 Current LCR Sampling 
Site?

Entire Service Line
Material Classification

Other Potential Sources of Lead

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No
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La Mesa Water Cooperative Service Line Inventory NM3500123

Street Address
Other Location 

Identifier

A Unique ID is 
recommended for 
each service line.

Water systems must track addresses of all service lines in 
their internal inventory. For the publicly accessible 

version, location identifiers are required for lead and 
galvanized requiring replacement. If the system does not 
use addresses for their location identifier, other options 
could include GPS coordinates, landmark, intersection, 
block, or other details to specify service line locations.

Unique Service 
Line ID

Location Identifier 

Location Informatio

 
PWS Name: La Mesa Water Cooperative
PWSID: NM3500123
Date Last Updated:

424 99 Camino Manzano SM Lot 193

461 93 Camino Manzano SM Lot 194 A

485 SM Lot 195 A

501 2 Misty Mesa Court SM Lot 196

Dropdown list includes four required 
service line classifications of Lead, Non-

lead, Galvanized Requiring Replacement, 
or Unknown

For example, lead 
gooseneck or pigtail 

where the water main is 
connected to the service 

line

Select Yes, No, or 
Don't Know

For example, backflow 
preventer or meter 

containing lead

Date of System-owned 
LSLR

Date of Customer-
owned LSLR

Note: This information may be helpful for identifying lead tap monitoring locations.

Is there a Lead 
Connector?

Is there Lead 
Solder in the 
Service Line?

Describe Other Fittings 
and Equipment 

Connected to the 
Service Line that 

Contain Lead

Building Type Connected 
to Service Line

Point-of-Entry or Point-
of-Use Treatment 

Present?

Lead Service Line Replacement 
(LSLR)

Does the Interior Building Plumbing 
Contain Copper Pipes with Lead 

Solder Installed Before Your State's 
Lead Ban (Generally 1986 - 1988)?

Additional Information to Assign Tap Monitoring Tiering

 Current LCR Sampling 
Site?

Entire Service Line
Material Classification

Other Potential Sources of Lead

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No

Non-Lead No No Single Family Residence Unknown No No
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La Mesa Water Cooperative Service Line Inventory NM3500123

Enter Date Last Updated:

Type of Record

1. Previous Materials Evaluation
Example: Locations of Tier 1 lead tap sampling 
locations that are served by a lead service line.

2. Construction Records and Plumbing Codes
Examples: Local ordinance adopting an 
international plumbing code. Permits for 
replacing lead service lines.

3. Water System Records
Examples: Capital improvement plans. Standard 
operating procedures. Engineering standards.

4. Distribution System Inspections and Records
Examples: Distribution system maps. Tap cards. 
Service line repair/replacement records. 
Inspection records. Meter installation records. 

5. Additional Records Required by Your State

6. Other Records

          Water meter reading           Water main repair or replacement
          Water meter repair or replacement           Backflow prevention device inspection
          Service line repair or replacement           Other

No

          Visual Inspection at the Meter Pit           Water Quality Sampling - Other
          Customer Self-Identification           Mechanical Excavation
          CCTV Inspection at Curb Box - External           Vacuum Excavation
          CCTV Inspection at Curb Box - Internal           Predictive Modeling
          Water Quality Sampling - Targeted           Other
          Water Quality Sampling - Flushed
          Water Quality sampling - Sequential

Part 3:  Service Line Investigations

Sandoval county property records

NA

1. Identify the service line investigation methods your system used to prepare the inventory (check all that apply). If a water system chooses an investigation 
method not specified by the state under 40 CFR §141.84(a)(3)(iv), state approval is required. Note that investigations are not required by the LCRR but can be 
used by systems to assess accuracy of historical records and gather information when service line material is unknown. 

If "Other", please explain:

2. If "Predictive Modeling", please briefly describe the model and inputs used:

Inventory Methodology

3. How did you prioritize locations for service line materials investigations? For example, did you consider environmental justice and/or sensitive populations, did 
you use predictive modeling, and/or did you target areas with high number of unknowns?

Part 1: Historical Records Review 

04/03/24

1. During which normal operating activities are you collecting information on service line material? Check all that apply. 

If "Other", please explain:

2. Did you develop or revise standard operating procedures to collect service line material information 
    during normal operation?
    If "Yes", please describe:

Purpose of this worksheet:  For water systems to document the methods and resources they used to develop and update their inventory.

Part 2: Identifying Service Line Material During Normal Operations

PWS Name: La Mesa Water Cooperative
PWSID: NM3500123

Sandoval County Assessor website (https://eaweb.sandovalcountynm.gov/Assessor/web/) was searched to 
confirm house construction dates for accounts 1 -150, accounts 300-501 are in Sundance Mesa subdivision 
which was approved in 1994;  all after 1986; High

NA, no lead service lines; system built after 1986; High

Describe the Records Reviewed for Your Inventory and Indicate Your Level of Confidence (e.g. , Low, 
Medium, or High) 

NA, no lead service lines; system built after 1986; High

NA, no lead service lines; system built after 1986; High

NA, no lead service lines; system built after 1986; High

NA, no lead service lines; system built after 1986; High
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La Mesa Water Cooperative Service Line Inventory NM3500123

Enter Date Last Updated:

Service Line Material 
Classification

Total Number of Service Lines
(REQUIRED to be reported under the 

LCRR)

Lead 0

Galvanized Requiring 
Replacement (GRR)

0

Non-Lead 335

Lead Status Unknown 0

335

Notes

1. Is this the Initial Inventory or an Inventory Update?

2 A lead-lined galvanized service line is consistent with the definition of an LSL under the LCRR (“a portion of pipe that is made of lead, which connects the water main 
to the building inlet”) (40 CFR §141.2) and must therefore be classified in the inventory as an LSL. Do NOT, however, count non-lead service lines with a lead gooseneck 
or pigtail as lead service lines unless required by your state.

Describe your inventory format in the space provided below (e.g. , the Detailed Inventory worksheet, custom spreadsheet, GIS map). Provide the 
filename and/or web address if applicable. Note that the state may require you to submit your detailed inventory of each service line in your 
distribution system.

The Detailed Inventory worksheet

If you are using the Detailed Inventory  worksheet, the classifications you select in the Column "Entire Service Line Material Classification" (Column X) 
will be used to calculate the total number of service lines for each of the four material classifications below. Otherwise, enter the number of service lines 
in the aqua-colored cells. Remember this is the classification for the entire service line. 

5. What is your overall level of confidence in the inventory (i.e. , "Low", "Medium", or "High.") Please explain your rationale below. 

High

2a. Who owns the service lines in your system?  If other, please explain below.

Inventory Update

The entire service line is owned by the water system

No

3b. When were lead service lines banned in your system? Reference the state or local ordinance that banned the use of lead in your system.

1986

1 This summary table is for reporting material for the entire service line connecting the water main to the customer's plumbing. See the Classifying SLs worksheet for 
additional guidance on assigning a materials classification to the entire service line when ownership is split. Remember that systems must track the system-owned and 
customer-owned portions separately in their inventory.

TOTAL

Inventory Summary

Part 1.  General Information

04/03/24

PWS Name: La Mesa Water Cooperative
PWSID: NM3500123

Purpose of this worksheet:  For water systems to provide a summary of their service line inventory, including information on ownership, inventory 
format, and the number of service lines for each of the four required materials classifications.

The service line material is not known to be lead or GRR. For the entire service 
line or a portion of it (in cases of split ownership), there is not enough 
evidence to support material classification.

Part 3.  Inventory Summary Table 1 

Definition

Any portion of the service line is known to be made of lead.2

All portions of the service line are known NOT to be lead or GRR through an 
evidence-based record, method, or technique.

The service line is not made of lead, but a portion is galvanized and the system 
is unable to demonstrate that the galvanized line was never downstream of a 
lead service line.

Part 2.  Inventory Format

4. Do you have lead goosenecks, pigtails or connectors in your system?

2b. Is there documentation that defines service line ownership in your system, 
such as a local ordinance? If yes, please describe below and explain where 
ownership is split (e.g., property line, curb stop).

No

NA, no lead service lines

3a. Describe when lead service lines were generally installed in your system.
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La Mesa Water Cooperative Service Line Inventory NM3500123

Enter Date Last Updated:

            Address
            Street
            Block
            Intersection
            Landmark
            GPS Coordinates
            Other

Yes

          Interactive online map
          Static online map
          Online spreadsheet
          Printed service line map
          Printed tabular data
          Information on water utility mailings or newsletter
          Hard copy information available in water system office
          Other

Notice on public website

2.  Does every service line  have a location identifier?
     If "No", explain. Remember that location identifiers are required for service lines that are lead and galvanized requiring replacement.

Public Accessibility Documentation

Purpose of this worksheet:  For systems to provide documentation to states on how they met the public accessibility requirements of the LCRR. 

3. How are you making your inventory publicly accessible? Check all that apply. Remember that if your system serves > 50,000 people, you must  provide the 
inventory online.

10/25/23

If "Other", please describe:

1. Select the location identifiers that you use for your service line inventory. Check all that apply.

If "Other", please describe:

account number (unique for each property / service line); property legal description

PWS Name: La Mesa Water Cooperative
PWSID: NM3500123
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